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01 FRAMELESS
GLASS RAILING
SYSTEM
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The frameless U channel glass railing for interior decoration is simple and stylish, with strong permeability. It is deeply 
loved by modern young people and shows the home decoration style . The beauty of the home decoration is highlight-
ed by the balcony fence, so what to choose f or balcony guardrail is very critical. Compared with the traditional material 
guardrail, the glass balcony guardrail has rich colors, which can meet the different personalized needs of decoration 
users. It can also attract the attention of many decoration enthusiasts, add luster to home style and play a perfect 
decoration effect.

U CHANNEL GLASS RAILINGS 

SECTION 1
U CHANNEL GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES
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Project Name:England Balcony Geosyncline Railing
Components:
U channel：100x64mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Slot handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm，slot size：15x15mm

EXP-B2118
Railing installation 1

1 2 3
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Railing installation 2

1 2 3

4 5 6
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Railing installation 3

1 2 3

4 5 6

Railing installation 4

1 2 3

4 5 6
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Railing installation 5

1 2 31 2 3

4 5 6

EXP-B21240
Project Name:Singapore Baird Geosyncline Railing 
Components:
U channel：100x64mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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Railing installation 6

1 2 3

4 5 6
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EXP-B21235
Railing installation 7

1 2 3

4 5 6

33 34

Project Name:Malaysia Shima Balcony Geosyncline Railing
Components:
U channel：100x64mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Cap handrail：25x18x2.0mm
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Project Name:Australia Peter Balcony Geosyncline Railing
Components:
U channel：100x64x100x15mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Slot handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm，slot size：15x15mm

EXP-B21301 Railing installation 8

1 2 3

4 5 6
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MODEL:
EXP-X001

M4300.X001

MODEL NO.

ALUMINUM

M4301.X001

M4302.X001

M4102.X001

64x100

WxH

64x100

64x100

64x100

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Powder-coated black

L

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-P44001

P44001.10
MODEL NO.
EPDM

P44001.12
P44001.14
P44001.15
P44001.18
P44001.19

10
t

12
13.52(6+1.5)

15
17.52(8+1.52+8)

19

L
4000mm
4000mm
4000mm
4000mm
4000mm
4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-X003

M4300.X003 64x136

WxHMODEL NO.

ALUMINUM

M4301.X003 64x136

M4302.X003 64x136

M4102.X003 64x136

L

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-X004

M4300.X004

LMODEL NO.

4000mm

ALUMINUM

M4301.X004 4000mm

M4302.X004 4000mm

M4102.X004

137.8x24.7x1.8

t

137.8x24.7x1.8

137.8x24.7x1.8

137.8x24.7x1.8 4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-P27008

P27008.413878.60 138x78x6

tMODEL NO.

ALUMINUM

MODEL:
EXP-44002

P44002.10

LMODEL NO.

4000mm

ALUMINUM

P44002.12 4000mm

P44002.14 4000mm

P44002.15

P44002.18

P44002.19

10

t

12

13.52(6+1.52+6)

15

17.52(8+1.52+8)

19

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-X002

M4300.X002

MODEL NO.

ALUMINUM

M4301.X002

M4302.X002

M4102.X002

64x100

WxH

64x100

64x100

64x100

L

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

4000mm

MODEL:
EXP-P20007

P20007.010064.60

tMODEL NO. 

100x64x6

100x64x6

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL t

P20007.110064.60

MODEL:
EXP-P32001

P32001.000.10

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P32001.100.10

101x16.3x1.

t

t

101x16.3x1.

L

L

2000mm

2000mm

16PCS*(4000mm)
2PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)
L

10
0

64

36

50
200~250

Φ16

Φ11

L 10
1

16.3

16.3

10
1

t

16PCS*(4000mm)
1PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)

16PCS*(4000mm)

13
8

78

t

78

13
8

L

24.7

13
7.

81.8

L 13
6

66

36

50
200~250

Φ16

Φ11

10
0

64

t

64

10
0

L

50
200~250

10
0

64

36

Φ
18

Φ
11

Φ
16

37 38

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Powder-coated black

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Powder-coated black

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Powder-coated black
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SWIMMING POOL FENCES

  frameless glass fences provide you with an unobstructed view inside and outside of your 
pool area. 
If you are using them as a railing they will not obstruct your view of your surroundings. 
Glass fencing is simple, elegant and beautiful.

SECTION 2
SWIMMING POOL FENCES AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES

39 40

EXP-B28192
Project Name:America Swimming Pool Fence 
Components:
Glass spigot：50x50x180mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm
Handrail bracket：￠14mm
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Railing installation 1

1 2 3

4 5 6
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EXP-B28207
Project Name：Singapore Swimming Pool Fence 
Components：
Glass spigot：￠50x200mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Slot handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm，slot size：15x15mm
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1 2 3

4 6

EXP-B28190 Project Name:America Swimming Pool Fence
Components:
Glass spigot：50x50x180mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Slot handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm，slot size：15x15mm

5

Railing installation 2
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53 54

EXP-B28130

EXP-B28212

Project Name:Australia Swimming Pool Fence
Components:
Glass spigot：￠50x200mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass

Project Name:Italy Swimming Pool Fence

Components:

Glass spigot：￠50x200mm

Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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1 2 3

4 5 6

Railing installation 3

57 58

EXP-B28180
Project Name:Sudan Swimming Pool Fence 
Components:
Glass spigot：￠50x200mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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1 2 3

4 5 6

Railing installation 4

61 62

EXP-B28228
Project Name：Australia Swimming Pool Fence 
Components：
Glass spigot：￠50x200mm
Glass： 12mm tempered Glass
Cap handrail： 25x18x25x2.0mm
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MODEL:
EXP-P01201

P01201.000.00 50x50x180

t(glass)

t(glass)

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01201.100.00 50x50x180

MODEL:
EXP-P20009

P20009.09030.30 95X30X3

MODEL NO.

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P40001

P40001 50x130x16.5

tWxH

t

MODEL NO.

10~12.76

EPDM

1 2 3 54

18
0

Φ 110

50

t

16.5

13
0

16.5

13
0

50

t

t

95

30

16.5(10~12.76)

16.5(10~12.76)

MODEL:
EXP-P20009

P20009.08530.30 85x30x3

MODEL NO.

SUS304

t

MODEL:
EXP-P01202

P01202.000.00 50x50x180

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01202.100.00 50x50x180

20(12~17.52)

20(12~17.52)

MODEL:
EXP-P40002

P40002.19 48x131x18.8

48x131x18.8

48x131x19.8

tMODEL NO. WxH

EPDM

P40002.19

P40002.20 15

6+1.52+6

P40002.20 48x131x19.8

12

8+1.52+8

1 2 3 54

18
0

Φ110

50

t

13
0

t

t

85

30

13
0

48

t(glass)

t(glass)
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40
.5

40.510
5

105

20

105
t

MODEL:
EXP-P25016

P25016.04040.10

tMODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO. t

P25016.14040.10

105x105x20x1.0

105x105x20x1.0

1 32 4 5

26
4

17
4

t
50

92
48

2PCS

1PCS
15

48

t

75

28

MODEL:
EXP-P01206

P01206.000.00 50x50x264

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01206.100.00 50x50x264

MODEL:
EXP-P20009

P20009.07528.30 75x28x3

MODEL NO.

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P40003

P40003

t

T

MODEL:
EXP-P40004

P40004 10~15

MODEL NO.

EPDM

t

75x28x3

WxH

MODEL NO.

10~12

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P20009

P20009.08230.30

tMODEL NO.

82x30x3

SUS316

15.8(10~12)

15.8(10~12)

MODEL:
EXP-P01203

P01203.000.00 40X40X160

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01203.100.00 40X40X160

18(10~15)

18(10~15)

14 10

t
Φ115

52

52

MODEL:
EXP-P25006

P25006.05050.10 Φ115X10X1

tMODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO. t

P25006.15050.10 Φ115X10X1

16
0

t

100

40

11
0

18

t

11
0

40

t

82

30

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)
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MODEL:
EXP-P20009

P20009.012030.30

tMODEL NO.

120x30x3

SUS304

t

12
0

30

MODEL:
EXP-P40006

P40006 10~12.76

MODEL NO.

EPDM

t

47x152x16

WxH

MODEL:
EXP-P01205

P01205.000.00 Φ50x200

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

Φ

Φ

P01205.100.00 Φ50x200

16(10~12.76)

16(10~12.76)

MODEL:
EXP-P01207

P01207.000.00 Φ50x290

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

Φ

Φ

P01207.100.00 Φ50x290

16(10~12.76)

16(10~12.76)

MODEL:
EXP-P25005

P25005.050.10 Φ102x10x1

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

t

t

P25005.150.10 Φ102x10x1

29
0 20

0

t
Φ50

47

15
2

15
2

16

t

20
0

Φ97

t
Φ50

MODEL:
EXP-P01204

P01204.000.00 30x30x150

MODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01204.100.00 30x30x150

12.5(8~10)

12.5(8~10)

MODEL:
EXP-P40005

P40005.08 30x111x12x2.0

30x111x12x1.0

tMODEL NO.

EPDM

P40005.10

WxH

8

10

MODEL:
EXP-P25025

P25025.03030.10

tMODEL NO.

SUS304

SUS316

MODEL NO. t

P25025.13030.10

100x100x12x1.0

100x100x12x1.0

32

3210
0

100

12

100
t

11
111

1

30

t

12

15
0

90

t
30

13 10

t
Φ102

Φ51.5

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)

t(glass)
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Side-mounted railing elevated to a whole new level. Don’t let their small size surprised you: Standoff Pins may be 
small—just（ 2”） in diameter—but they’re just as strong as other glass railing systems. Their innovative design keeps 
your panels in place by compressing the space between the glass and the pin itself, allowing for a high level of adjusta-
bility during install.

  glass standoff pins weigh （4） pounds and use a threaded bolt to compress the space between the glass and the 
pin itself. They can easily be bolted onto or recessed into the sides of treads for a polished look.Each of these glass 
railing styles involves metal systems that are made out of only the most corrosion-resistant material: 304 or 316 
Stainless Steel. This is the metal that is used on deep sea oil rigs. And now also on your glass railing standoffs.

One of the best things about this system? There are no bulky metal pieces to get in the way of your view.

HANGING GLASS RAILINGS

SECTION 3
HANGING GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES

69 70 +1-778-987-7884



1 2 3

4 5

EXP

11
00

30
0

Railing  installation 1

EXP-B21217
Project Name:Australia Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Glass standoff：￠40mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Cap handrail：25x18x2.0mm
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1 2 3

4 5
11
00

30
0

Railing  installation 2
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EXP-B2120
Project Name:Switzerland Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Glass standoff：￠40mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm
Handrail bracket：￠14mm

EXP-B21184

Project Name:France Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Glass standoff：￠40mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Handrail bracket：￠14mm

75 76 +1-778-987-7884



1 2 3

4 5

11
00

Railing  installation 3
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1 2 3

11
00

30
0

Railing  installation 4

EXP-B2193
Project Name:Netherlands Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Glass standoff：￠40mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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MODEL:
EXP-P31001

P31001.030.00

MODEL NO.

SUS304

P31001.035.00

P31001.040.00

P31001.050.00

P31001.130.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P31001.135.00

P31001.140.00

P31001.150.00

30

35

40

50

30

Φ

35

40

50

Φ

8~12

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

8~12

t

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

t

M10x100

M10x100

M12x120

M12x120

M10x100

L

M10x100

M12x120

M12x120

L

MODEL:
EXP-P31003

P31003.030.00

MODEL NO.

SUS304

P31003.035.00

P31003.040.00

P31003.050.00

P31003.130.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P31003.135.00

P31003.140.00

P31003.150.00

30

35

40

50

30

Φ

35

40

50

Φ

8~12

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

8~12

t

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

t

M10x90

M10x90

M12x110

M12x110

M10x90

L

M10x90

M12x110

M12x110

L

MODEL:
EXP-P31004

P31004.030.00

MODEL NO.

SUS304

P31004.035.00

P31004.040.00

P31004.050.00

P31004.130.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P31004.135.00

P31004.140.00

P31004.150.00

30

35

40

50

30

Φ

35

40

50

Φ

8~12

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

8~12

t

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

t

M10x90

M10x90

M12x110

M12x110

M10x90

L

M10x90

M12x110

M12x110

L

MODEL:
EXP-P31005

P31005.030.00

MODEL NO.

SUS304

P31005.035.00

P31005.040.00

P31005.050.00

P31005.130.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P31005.135.00

P31005.140.00

P31005.150.00

30

35

40

50

30

Φ

35

40

50

Φ

8~12

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

8~12

t

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

t

M10x100

M10x100

M12x120

M12x120

M10x(90~150)

L

M10x(90~150)

M12x(90~150)

M12x(90~150)

L

MODEL:
EXP-P31002

P31002.030.00

MODEL NO.

SUS304

P31002.035.00

P31002.040.00

P31002.050.00

P31002.130.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P31002.135.00

P31002.140.00

P31002.150.00

30

35

40

50

30

Φ

35

40

50

Φ

8~12

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

8~12

t

8~12

12~17.52

12~19

t

M10x100

M10x100

M12x120

M12x120

M10x100

L

M10x100

M12x120

M12x120

L

Φ
d

8 30 L

t

Φ
d

5 30

t

L

Φ
d

8 30 L

t

Φ
d

5 30

t

L

Φ
d

8

t

20

L
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Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

STAINLESS STEEL MATERIAL

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.D38.1515A.15

M0001.D42.1515A.15

M0001.D50.1515A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.D38.1515A.15

M0002.D42.1515A.15

M0002.D50.1515A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.D38.1515A.15

M1002.D42.1515A.15

M1002.D50.1515A.15

Φ

38.1x1.5

42.4x1.5

50.8x1.5

WxH

15x15

15x15

15x15

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.D38.1515A.15

M1001.D42.1515A.15

M1001.D50.1515A.15

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.D38.1625A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.D38.1625A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.D38.1625A.15

Φ

38.1x1.5

WxH

16x25

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.D38.1625A.15

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.D50.1938A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.D50.1938A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.D50.1938A.15

Φ

50.8x1.5

WxH

19x38

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.D50.1938A.15

M0001.D63.1938A.15 M0002.D63.1938A.15 M1002.D63.1938A.15 63.5x1.5 19x38M1001.D63.1938A.15

6000

H

W

Φd

W

H

MODEL:
EXP-P44007

P44007 15x13

LWxH

10~10.38

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P44010

P44010 18x30

LWxH

10~10.38

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P44009

P44009 19x35

LWxH

15

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

L

W

H

t

MODEL:
EXP-P44008

P44008 16x25

LWxH

10~10.38

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

6000

W

H

Φd

W

H

L
W

H

t

H

W

Φd

L
W

H

L
W

H

t

W

H

t

6000
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Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.D42.2424A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.D42.2424A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.D42.2424A.15

Φ

42.4x1.5

WxH

24x24

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.D42.2424A.15

M0001.D50.2525A.15 M0002.D50.2525A.15 M1002.D50.2525A.15 50.8x1.5 25x25M1001.D50.2525A.15

MODEL:
EXP-P44011

P44011 24x24

LWxH

8~12.76

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P44012

P44012 24x23

LWxH

19

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P44013

P44013.12 24x24

LWxH

13.52~15

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

P44013.19 24x24 19 L=6M

EPDM

W

H

Φd

6000

40

40

6000 40

60

W

H

W

H

W

H

W

H

W

H

6000

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.E4040.2424A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.E4040.2424A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.E4040.2424A.15

Φ

40x40x1.5

WxH

24x24

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.E4040.2424A.15

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.E6040.2424A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.E6040.2424A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.E6040.2424A.15

Φ

60x40x1.5

WxH

24x24

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.E6040.2424A.15

L

W

H

L
W

H

L

W

H

t

t

t
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MODEL:
EXP-P44014

P44014 19x20

LWxH

10~12

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

EPDM

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO.

M0001.D42.2020A.15

SUS304  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M0002.D42.2020A.15

SUS316  Mirror finish 

MODEL NO.

M1002.D42.2020A.15

Φ

42.4x1.5

WxH

20x20

SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO.

M1001.D42.2020A.15

SLOT CAP

MODEL:
EXP-P44015

P28101.430.16 30x31

LWxH

15~17

tMODEL NO.

L=6M

P28101.430.20 30x26 19 L=6M

P28101.430.12 30x26 12~15 L=6M

EPDM

MODEL:
EXP-P32002

P32002.012.10 15x25x1.0

LWxH

10~12

tMODEL NO.

L=2M

P32002.017.10 20x30x1.0 15~17.52 L=2M

SUS316

MODEL NO. WxH t L

P32002.112.10 15x25x1.0 10~12 L=2M

P32002.117.10 20x30x1.0 15~17.52 L=2M

SUS304

Pipe length can be customized as per clients' requests

Aluminum  Electrophoresis

MODEL NO.

M4300.D50.3030A.15

Aluminum  Frosted Silver

MODEL NO.

M4301.D50.3030A.15

Φ

50.8x1.5

WxH

30x30

Aluminum  Steel Imitation

MODEL NO.

M4302.D50.3030A.15

W

H

L
W

H

t

Φd

W

H6000

H

W

Φd

W

H

6000

W

H

L
t

L

W

H

t
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MODEL:
EXP-P04007

P04007.050.15

L

50.8x1.5

ΦMODEL NO.

24

SUS316

MODEL NO. Φ L

P04007.150.15 50.8x1.5 24

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P04008

P04008.042.15

L

42.4x1.5

ΦMODEL NO.

24

P04008.050.15

SUS316

ΦMODEL NO. L

P04008.142.15 42.4x1.5 24

P04008.150.15 50.8x1.5 24

SUS304

SLOT PIPE END CAP SLOT PIPE CONNECTOR

50.8x1.5 24

Φ

MODEL:
EXP-P03002

P03002.042.15

L

42.4x1.5

ΦMODEL NO.

55

P03002.050.15 50.8x1.5 55

SUS316

MODEL NO. Φ L

P03002.142.15 42.4x1.5 55

P03002.150.15 50.8x1.5 55

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P02006

P02006.042.15

H

42.4x1.5

ΦMODEL NO.

58

P02006.050.15 50.8x1.5 66

SUS316

MODEL NO. Φ H

P02006.142.15 42.4x1.5 58

P02006.150.15 50.8x1.5 66

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P02005

P02005.038.15

H

38.1x1.5

ΦMODEL NO.

49

P02005.042.15 42.4x1.5 57

P02005.050.15

SUS316

MODEL NO. H

P02005.138.15 38.1x1.5 49

P02005.142.15 42.4x1.5 57

P02005.150.15 50.8x1.5 60

SUS304

50.8x1.5

Φ

60

Φ
d

L t

Φ
d

L t

L

Φd

H

HΦ
d

t

H

H Φ
d

t
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MODEL:
EXP-P02020

P02020.06040.15

H

60x40x1.5

MODEL NO.

68

SUS316

MODEL NO. H

P02020.16040.15 60x40x1.5 68

SUS304

HANDRAIL BRACKET TO 
CONNECT GLASS

MODEL:
EXP-P03055

P03055.05025.20 50x25x2.0

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P03055.15025.20 50x25x2.0

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P03032

P03032.038.00 38.1

MODEL NO.

P03032.042.00

P03032.050.00

SUS316

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P03032.138.00

P03032.142.00

P03032.150.00 50.8

MODEL:
EXP-P03054

P03054.06040.15

L

60x40x1.5

MODEL NO.

68

SUS316

MODEL NO. L

P03054.16040.15 60x40x1.5 68

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P02021

P02021.06040.15

H

60x40x1.5

MODEL NO.

25

SUS316

MODEL NO. H

P02021.16040.15 60x40x1.5 25

SUS304

MODEL:
EXP-P04014

P04014.06040.15

H

60x40x1.5

MODEL NO.

24

SUS316

MODEL NO. H

P04014.16040.15 60x40x1.5 24

SUS304

42.4

50.8

38.1

42.4

Φ

Φ

H

H

60

40

60

40

L
8

H
H

60

40

6040

L
4

12
0

41

48

120

94

61

Φ
d

Φ
40
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Clear view: The transparent glass railing provides a clear view of the surrounding environment, allowing you to 
enjoy the fun outdoors.

Infinite sense of space: The railing made of glass gives more sense of space and freshness. It is desirable for small 
houses. The clear glass railing makes the house look bigger.

Weather resistance: As a barrier against wind, rain and cold, glass can be used in a closed space of glass under 
harsh weather conditions to enjoy the outdoor scenery.

Creative design: The glass railing is also convenient for users to customize its design and shape at a reasonable cost. 
People can choose transparent glass or frosted glass railings freely according to his appreciation of the beauty.

ROUND POST GLASS RAILINGS

SECTION 1
ROUND POST GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES

EXP-B2135
Project Name:France Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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EXP-B2172
Project Name:Australia Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass

EXP-B2172
Project Name:Australia Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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EXP-B21310
Project Name:Hong Kong Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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Φd

D

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6/M8

M6

Φd

ΦD

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6

Φ7(Through-hole)

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

H1
H2 L

D

Φ

H1
H2

M6

M8

M8

EXP-P26001

SUS304

P26001.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 160

P26001.038.20 38.1x2.0 22089 160

P26001.042.15 42.4x1.5 22089 160

P26001.042.20 42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26001.050.15 50.8x1.5 22097 160

P26001.050.20 50.8x2.0 22097 160

P26001.138.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

P26001.138.20 38.1x2.0 22089 160

P26001.142.15 42.4x1.5 22089 160

P26001.142.20 42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26001.150.15 50.8x1.5 22097 160

P26001.150.20 50.8x2.0 22097 160

EXP-P26002 
SUS304DMS-P26002

MODEL NO.

P26002.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

P26002.038.20 38.1x2.0 22089 160

P26002.042.15 42.4x1.5 22089 160

P26002.042.20 42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26002.050.15 50.8x1.5 22097 160

P26002.050.20 50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P26002.138.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

P26002.138.20 38.1x2.0 22089 160

P26002.142.15 42.4x1.5 22089 160

P26002.142.20 42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26002.150.15 50.8x1.5 22097 160

P26002.150.20 50.8x2.0 22097 160

ROUND  POST FOR GLASS RAILING
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EXP-B21111
Project Name:Thailand Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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EXP-P26003 EXP-P26005R

EXP-P26004 EXP-P26005L

SUS304

P26003.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 160

P26003.038.20 38.1x2.0 22089 160

P26003.042.15 42.4x1.5 22089 160

P26003.042.20 42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26003.050.15 50.8x1.5 22097 160

P26003.050.20 50.8x2.0 22097 160

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 22089 160

42.4x1.5 22089 160

42.4x2.0 22089 160

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

P26003.138.15

P26003.138.20

P26003.142.15

P26003.142.20

P26003.150.15

P26003.150.20

SUS304

P26004.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

340

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 160

P26004.038.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26004.042.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26004.042.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26004.050.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

P26004.050.20 50.8x2.0 97 160

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

P26004.138.15

P26004.138.20

P26004.142.15

P26004.142.20

P26004.150.15

P26004.150.20

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Φd

ΦD

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6

M6
H1

H2
L

D

Φ

90°

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

Φ

D

H1
H2

L

M8
M6

Right side end post

Right side end post

SUS304

H2ΦMODEL NO. D H1

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26005R.038.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26005R.038.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26005R.042.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26005R.042.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26005R.050.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P26005R.050.20

P26005R.138.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26005R.138.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26005R.142.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26005R.142.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26005R.150.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P26005R.150.20

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

SUS304

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26005L.038.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26005L.038.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26005L.042.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26005L.042.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26005L.050.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P26005L.050.20

P26005L.138.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26005L.138.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26005L.142.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26005L.142.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26005L.150.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P26005L.150.20

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

M6

Φ

L
H1

H2

D

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

M6

Φ

L

H1
H2 D
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EXP-P26006 EXP-P26008

EXP-P26007 EXP-P26009

SUS304

P26007.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

395

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97 160

P26007.038.20 38.1x2.0 39597 160

P26007.042.15 42.4x1.5 97 160

P26007.042.20 42.4x2.0 97 160

P26007.050.15 50.8x1.5 102 160

P26007.050.20 50.8x2.0 102 160

H2Φ D H1

395

P26007.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26007.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26007.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26007.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26007.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26007.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

97

97

97

97

102

102

SUS304

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26006.038.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26006.038.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26006.042.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26006.042.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26006.050.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P31005.050.20

P26006.138.15 38.1x1.5 89 160

P26006.138.20 38.1x2.0 89 160

P26006.142.15 42.4x1.5 89 160

P26006.142.20 42.4x2.0 89 160

P26006.150.15 50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160P26006.150.20

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

Φ7(Through-hole)

M6

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1
H2

6

M6/M8

M6

Φ

L

H1
H2 D

H1
H2

H1
H2L

D

Φ

SUS304

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26008.038.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26008.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26008.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26008.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26008.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

50.8x2.0 160P26008.050.20

P26008.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26008.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26008.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26008.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26008.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

50.8x2.0 160P26008.150.20

39597

39597

97

97

102

102

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

97

97

97

97

102

102

SUS304

P26009.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

430

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

170x70 160

P26009.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26009.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26009.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26009.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26009.050.20 50.8x2.0 160

H2Φ D H1

P26009.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26009.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26009.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26009.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26009.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26009.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1

H2

6

M6

Φ7

Φd

D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1
H2

6

M6/M8

M6

H1
H2L

D

Φ

H1
H2

H1

H2

L

17
0

Φ

70
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Φd

D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1
H2

6

M6

Φ7

H1

H2

L

17
0

Φ

70

H1
H2

EXP-P26010

SUS304

P26010.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

430

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

170x70 160

P26010.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26010.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26010.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26010.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26010.050.20 50.8x2.0 160

H2Φ D H1

P26010.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26010.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26010.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26010.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26010.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26010.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

MODEL:  

MODEL:  

Φd

H

Φ25

Φd

H

Φ22

EXP-P05001

POST  BRACKET

SUS304

P05001.038.00 38.1

HΦ

60

MODEL NO.

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P05001.042.00

P05001.050.00

42.4 60

50.8 60

P05001.138.00 38.1 60

P05001.142.00

P05001.150.00

42.4 60

50.8 60

P05001.000.00 flat 60

P05001.100.00 flat 60

MODEL:  
EXP-P05002

SUS304

P05002.038.00 38.1

HΦ

60

MODEL NO.

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P05002.042.00

P05002.050.00

42.4 60

50.8 60

P05002.138.00 38.1 60

P05002.142.00

P05002.150.00

42.4 60

50.8 60

P05002.000.00 flat 60

P05002.100.00 flat 60

111 112
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MODEL:  
EXP-P05003

MODEL:  
EXP-P01001

MODEL:  
EXP-P05004

SUS304

P05004.038.00 38.1

Hd

78

MODEL NO.

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P05004.042.00

P05004.050.00

42.4 78

50.8 78

P05004.138.00 38.1 78

P05004.142.00

P05004.150.00

42.4 78

50.8 78

SUS304

P05003.038.00 38.1

HΦ

50

MODEL NO.

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P05003.042.00

P05003.050.00

42.4 50

50.8 50

P05003.138.00 38.1 50

P05003.142.00

P05003.150.00

42.4 50

50.8 50

P05003.000.00 flat 50

P05003.100.00 flat 50

Φd

H

Φ28

Φd

H

Φ42.4

SUS304

P01001.038.08 38.1

tΦ

8

MODEL NO.

SUS316

tΦMODEL NO.

P01001.038.10 38.1 10

P01001.050.08 50.8 8

P01001.050.10 50.8 10

P01001.042.08 42.4 8

P01001.042.10 42.4 10

P01001.138.08 38.1 8

P01001.138.10 38.1 10

P01001.150.08 50.8 8

P01001.150.10 50.8 10

P01001.142.08 42.4 8

P01001.142.10 42.4 10

MODEL:  
EXP-P01002

SS316

P01002.042.08 42.4

tΦ

8

MODEL NO.

P01002.042.10

P01002.042.12

42.4 10

42.4 12

P01002.050.08 50.8 8

P01002.050.10

P01002.050.12

50.8 10

50.8 12

P01002.038.08 38.1 8

P01002.038.10

P01002.038.12

10

12

38.1

38.1

SUS316

tΦMODEL NO.

P01002.142.08 42.4 8

P01002.142.10

P01002.142.12

42.4 10

42.4 12

P01002.150.08 50.8 8

P01002.150.10

P01002.150.12

50.8 10

50.8 12

P01002.138.08 38.1 8

P01002.138.10

P01002.138.12

10

12

38.1

38.1

47

27

Φd

t

Φ16
Φ8

45

Φd

59

26

t

Φ16
Φ8

43

GLASS CLAMP 
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MODEL:  
EXP-P01003

SUS304

P01003.042.12 42.4

tΦ

12

MODEL NO.

P01003.042.13

P01003.042.15

42.4 13.52(6+1.52+6)

42.4 15

P01003.042.17 42.4 17.52(8+1.52+8)

P01003.050.12 50.8 12

P01003.050.13

P01003.050.15

50.8 13.52(6+1.52+6)

50.8 15

P01003.050.17 50.8 17.52(8+1.52+8)

P01003.038.12 38.1 12

P01003.038.13

P01003.038.15

13.52(6+1.52+6)

15

P01003.038.17 17.52(8+1.52+8)

38.1

38.1

38.1

SUS316

tΦMODEL NO.

P01003.142.12 42.4 12

P01003.142.13

P01003.142.15

42.4 13.52(6+1.52+6)

42.4 15

P01003.142.17 42.4 17.52(8+1.52+8)

P01003.150.12 50.8 12

P01003.150.13

P01003.150.15

50.8 13.52(6+1.52+6)

50.8 15

P01003.150.17 50.8 17.52(8+1.52+8)

P01003.138.12 38.1 12

P01003.138.13

P01003.138.15

13.52(6+1.52+6)

15

P01003.138.17 17.52(8+1.52+8)

38.1

38.1

38.1

MODEL:  
EXP-P30001

43 Φd

59

33

t

Φ16
Φ8

SUS316

tΦMODEL NO.

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P30002

SUS304

tΦMODEL NO.

38.1

38.1

38.1

10

12

1538.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

P30002.038.08 8

P30002.038.10

P30002.038.12

P30002.038.15

P30002.042.08

P30002.042.10

P30002.042.12

P30002.042.15

10

12

15

8

10

12

15

8P30002.050.08

P30002.050.10

P30002.050.12

P30002.050.15

10

12

15

P30002.138.08 8

P30002.138.10

P30002.138.12

P30002.138.15

P30002.142.08

P30002.142.10

P30002.142.12

P30002.142.15

10

12

15

8

10

12

15

8P30002.150.08

P30002.150.10

P30002.150.12

P30002.150.15

SUS304

tΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

tΦMODEL NO.

38.1

38.1

38.1

10

12

1538.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

P30001.038.08 8

P30001.038.10

P30001.038.12

P30001.038.15

P30001.042.08

P30001.042.10

P30001.042.12

P30001.042.15

10

12

15

8

10

12

15

8P30001.050.08

P30001.050.10

P30001.050.12

P30001.050.15

10

12

15

P30001.138.08 8

P30001.138.10

P30001.138.12

P30001.138.15

P30001.142.08

P30001.142.10

P30001.142.12

P30001.142.15

10

12

15

8

10

12

15

8P30001.150.08

P30001.150.10

P30001.150.12

P30001.150.15

80

Φd

t

5
Φd

t 5

170

M8

M8
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MODEL:  
EXP-P27019

MODEL:  
EXP-P27015

MODEL:  
EXP-P27014

MODEL:  
EXP-P25001

BASE PLATE

SUS304

P27019.038.00 38.1

tΦ

6

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P27019.042.00 42.4

P27019.050.00 50.8 6

70

L

170

H

70 170

70 170

6

38.1

tΦ

6

MODEL NO.

42.4

50.8 6

70

L

170

H

70 170

70 170

6

P27019.138.00

P27019.142.00

P27019.150.00

MODEL:  
EXP-P27020

MODEL:  
EXP-P27021

Φ
D

Φd

6

Φd

L

H
t

Φ
D

Φd

6

SUS304

P27020.038.00 38.1

tΦ

6

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P27020.042.00 42.4 6

97

D

97

tΦMODEL NO. D

P27020.138.00 38.1 6

P27020.142.00 42.4 6

97

97

SUS304

tΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

P27021.050.00 50.8 6

D

102

tΦMODEL NO. D

P27021.150.00 50.8 6102

SUS304

tΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

P27014.050.60 50.8 6

D

97

tΦMODEL NO.

P27014.150.60 50.8 6

D

97

SUS304

P27015.038.60 38.1

tΦ

6

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P27015.042.60 42.4 6

89

D

89

38.1

tΦ

6

MODEL NO.

42.4 6

89

D

89

P27015.138.60

P27015.142.60

Φd

ΦD

t

Φd

ΦD

t

DECORATIVE COVER

SUS304

P25001.038.10 38.1

HΦ

22

MODEL NO.

SUS316

105

D

P25001.042.10 42.4 22105

P25001.050.10 50.8 22105

P25001.138.10 38.1

HΦ

22

MODEL NO.

105

D

P25001.142.10 42.4 22105

P25001.150.10 50.8 22105

H

ΦD

Φ

1
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EXP-P26011

EXP-P26012

MODEL:  

MODEL:  

MODEL:  

MODEL:  

EXP-P26013

ROUND POST FOR GLASS RAILING

SUS304

P26011.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26011.038.20

P26011.042.15

P26011.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 22089 160

42.4x1.5 22089 160

42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26011.050.15

P26011.050.20

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26011.138.15

P26011.138.20

P26011.142.15

P26011.142.20

38.1x1.5 22089 160

38.1x2.0 22089 160

42.4x1.5 22089 160

42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26011.150.15

P26011.150.20

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS304

P26012.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26012.038.20

P26012.042.15

P26012.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 22089 160

42.4x1.5 22089 160

42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26012.050.15

P26012.050.20

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26012.138.15

P26012.138.20

P26012.142.15

P26012.142.20

38.1x1.5 22089 160

38.1x2.0 22089 160

42.4x1.5 22089 160

42.4x2.0 22089 160

P26012.150.15

P26012.150.20

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

EXP-P26014

Φd

D

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6/M8

Φd

ΦD

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

Φ7(Through-hole)

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

H1
H2 L

D

Φ

H1
H2

SUS304

P26013.050.15

MODEL NO.

P26013.050.20

50.8x1.5

H2Φ

220

D H1

97 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26013.150.15

P26013.150.20

50.8x1.5 22097 160

50.8x2.0 22097 160

SUS304

P26014.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26014.038.20

P26014.042.15

P26014.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

340

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26014.050.15

P26014.050.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26014.138.15

P26014.138.20

P26014.142.15

P26014.142.20

38.1x1.5 89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26014.150.15

P26014.150.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Φd

ΦD

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

90Φ

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

Φ

D

H1
H2

L

M8
M6

PAGES 125

PAGES 127 PAGES 128

PAGES 125

PAGES 125

PAGES 114

PAGES 114 PAGES 118 PAGES 118

PAGES 114

PAGES 118

PAGES 118

PAGES 118

PAGES 118

PAGES 118

PAGES 128

PAGES 128

PAGES 128

PAGES 116

PAGES 116
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Right side End post

Right side End post

MODEL:  
EXP-P26015R

MODEL:  
EXP-P26016

MODEL:  
EXP-P26015L

SUS304

P26015R.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26015R.038.20

P26015R.042.15

P26015R.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

340

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26015R.050.15

P26015R.050.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26015R.138.15

P26015R.138.20

P26015R.142.15

P26015R.142.20

38.1x1.5 89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26015R.150.15

P26015R.150.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

SUS304

P26015L.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26015L.038.20

P26015L.042.15

P26015L.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

340

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26015L.050.15

P26015L.050.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26015L.138.15

P26015L.138.20

P26015L.142.15

P26015L.142.20

38.1x1.5 89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26015L.150.15

P26015L.150.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

Φ

L
H1

H2

D

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

Φ

L

H1
H2 D

SUS304

P26016.038.15

MODEL NO.

P26016.038.20

P26016.042.15

P26016.042.20

38.1x1.5

H2Φ

340

D H1

89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26016.050.15

P26016.050.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26016.138.15

P26016.138.20

P26016.142.15

P26016.142.20

38.1x1.5 89 160

38.1x2.0 89 160

42.4x1.5 89 160

42.4x2.0 89 160

P26016.150.15

P26016.150.20

50.8x1.5 97 160

50.8x2.0 97 160

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

MODEL:  
EXP-P26017

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1

H2

6

M6/M8

D

Φ

H1
H2

L

Φd

Φ
D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

Φ7(Through-hole)

Φ

L

H1
H2 D

H1
H2

SUS304

P26017.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

395

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97 160

P26017.038.20 38.1x2.0 39597 160

P26017.042.15 42.4x1.5 97 160

P26017.042.20 42.4x2.0 97 160

P26017.050.15 50.8x1.5 102 160

P26017.050.20 50.8x2.0 102 160

H2Φ D H1

395

P26017.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26017.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26017.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26017.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26017.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26017.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

97

97

97

97

102

102

PAGES 114 PAGES 118PAGES 125 PAGES 128

PAGES 114 PAGES 118PAGES 125 PAGES 128 PAGES 114 PAGES 118PAGES 125 PAGES 128

PAGES 114PAGES 125 PAGES 128 PAGES 116 PAGES 117
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Φd

Φ
D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1

H2

6

Φ7

H1
H2L

D

Φ

H1
H2

Φd

D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1
H2

6

M6/M8

17
0

Φ

70

H1
H2

L

MODEL:  
EXP-P26018

MODEL:  
EXP-P26019

SUS304

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26018.038.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26018.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26018.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26018.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26018.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

50.8x2.0 160P26018.050.20

P26018.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26018.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26018.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26018.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26018.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

50.8x2.0 160P26018.150.20

39597

39597

97

97

102

102

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

97

97

97

97

102

102

MODEL:  
EXP-P26020

SUS304

P26019.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

430

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

170x70 160

P26019.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26019.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26019.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26019.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26019.050.20 50.8x2.0 160

H2Φ D H1

P26019.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26019.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26019.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26019.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26019.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26019.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

SUS304

P26020.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

430

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

170x70 160

P26020.038.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26020.042.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26020.042.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26020.050.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26020.050.20 50.8x2.0 160

H2Φ D H1

P26020.138.15 38.1x1.5 160

P26020.138.20 38.1x2.0 160

P26020.142.15 42.4x1.5 160

P26020.142.20 42.4x2.0 160

P26020.150.15 50.8x1.5 160

P26020.150.20 50.8x2.0 160

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430

430
Φd

D

10
50

/1
25

0

H1
H2

6

Φ7(Through-hole)

H1

H2
L 17
0

Φ

70

H1
H2

123 124

PAGES 125 PAGES 114 PAGES 117PAGES 128

PAGES 125 PAGES 114PAGES 128 PAGES 116 PAGES 117

PAGES 125 PAGES 114PAGES 128 PAGES 117
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80

Φ50.8

Φ

60

Φ42.4

Φ

D
D

POST BRACKET

MODEL:  

MODEL:  

EXP-P05050

EXP-P05038

MODEL:  
EXP-P05042

SUS304

P05050.038.15 38.1

DΦ

50.8x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05050.038.20 38.1 50.8x2.0

P05050.042.15 42.4 50.8x1.5

P05050.042.20 42.4 50.8x2.0

P05050.050.15 50.8 50.8x1.5

P05050.050.20 50.8 50.8x2.0

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

P05050.138.15 38.1 50.8x1.5

P05050.138.20 38.1 50.8x2.0

P05050.142.15 42.4 50.8x1.5

P05050.142.20 42.4 50.8x2.0

P05050.150.15 50.8 50.8x1.5

P05050.150.20 50.8 50.8x2.0

SUS304

P05042.038.15 38.1

DΦ

42.4x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05042.038.20 38.1 42.4x2.0

P05042.042.15 42.4

P05042.042.20 42.4

P05042.050.15 50.8

P05042.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

P05042.138.15 38.1

P05042.138.20 38.1

P05042.142.15 42.4

P05042.142.20 42.4

P05042.150.15 50.8

P05042.150.20 50.8

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

MODEL:  
EXP-P05150

SUS304

DΦMODEL NO.

P05038.042.15 42.4 38.1x1.5

P05038.042.20 42.4 38.1x2.0

P05038.050.15 50.8

P05038.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

P05038.142.15 42.4

P05038.142.20 42.4

P05038.150.15 50.8

P05038.150.20 50.8

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

SUS304

P05150.038.15 38.1

DΦ

50.8x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05150.038.20 38.1 50.8x2.0

P05150.042.15 42.4

P05150.042.20 42.4

P05150.050.15 50.8

P05150.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P05150.138.15 38.1 50.8x1.5

P05150.138.20 38.1 50.8x2.0

P05150.142.15 42.4

P05150.142.20 42.4

P05150.150.15 50.8

P05150.150.20 50.8

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

75

Φ38.1

Φd

80

Φ50.8

Φd

D
D
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MODEL:  
EXP-P05142

MODEL:  
EXP-P05238

MODEL:  
EXP-P05138

MODEL:  
EXP-P05150L

SUS304

DΦMODEL NO.

P05138.042.15 42.4 38.1x1.5

P05138.042.20 42.4 38.1x2.0

P05138.050.15 50.8

P05138.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

P05138.142.15 42.4

P05138.142.20 42.4

P05138.150.15 50.8

P05138.150.20 50.8

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

SUS304

P05150.038L.15 38.1

DΦ

50.8x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05150.038L.20 38.1 50.8x2.0

P05150.042L.15 42.4

P05150.042L.20 42.4

P05150.050L.15 50.8

P05150.050L.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

38.1 50.8x1.5

38.1 50.8x2.0

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P05150.138L.15

P05150.138L.20

P05150.142L.15

P05150.142L.20

P05150.150L.15

P05150.150L.20

75

Φ38.1

Φd

80

Φ50.8

Φd

D
D

SUS304

P05238.038.15 38.1

DΦ

38.1x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05238.038.20 38.1 38.1x2.0

P05238.042.15 42.4

P05238.042.20 42.4

P05238.050.15 50.8

P05238.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ
P05238.138.15 38.1

P05238.138.20 38.1

P05238.142.15 42.4

P05238.142.20 42.4

P05238.150.15 50.8

P05238.150.20 50.8

SS316

P05142.038.15 38.1

DΦ

42.4x1.5

MODEL NO.

P05142.038.20 38.1 42.4x2.0

P05142.042.15 42.4

P05142.042.20 42.4

P05142.050.15 50.8

P05142.050.20 50.8

SUS316

MODEL NO. DΦ

P05142.138.15 38.1

P05142.138.20 38.1

P05142.142.15 42.4

P05142.142.20 42.4

P05142.150.15 50.8

P05142.150.20 50.8

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

50

Φ42.4

Φd

40

Φ38.1

Φd
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Beautiful appearance, brighter and longer-lasting color, it is a new generation of environmentally 
friendly products. our products have high weather resistance, salt spray resistance, heat and 
humidity resistance, and strong impact resistance. Our production process is strictly handled to 
ensure that it will not rust and not discoloration for a long time.

ROUND POST WIRE RAILINGS

SECTION 2
ROUND POST WIRE RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES
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EXP-B22125
Project Name:Israel Chagai Wire Railing 

Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 

Post：￠42.4x1.5mm
Intermediate rails：￠12.7x1.2mm

EXP-B22124
Project Name:Australia Wire Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 
Post：￠42.4x1.5mm
Intermediate rails：￠12.7x1.2mm
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Φd

ΦD

85
0

6

M6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

ΦD

10
50

6

M6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26021

MODEL:  
EXP-P26022

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

ROUND POST FOR WIRE RAILING

SUS304

P26021.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

125

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 80

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26021.038.20

P26021.042.15

P26021.042.20

P26021.050.15

P26021.050.20

P26021.138.15

P26021.138.20

P26021.142.15

P26021.142.20

P26021.150.15

P26021.150.20

48.3x1.5 97

48.3x2.0 97

P26021.048.15

P26021.048.20

48.3x1.5 97

48.3x2.0 97

P26021.148.15

P26021.148.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26022.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

155

D H1

89 100

P26022.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26022.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26022.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26022.048.15 48.3x1.5 97

P26022.048.20 48.3x2.0 97

SUS316

MODEL NO. Φ D

P26022.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26022.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26022.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26022.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26022.148.15 48.3x1.5 97

P26022.148.20 48.3x2.0 97

P26022.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26022.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26022.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26022.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

H2H1

PAGES 112 PAGES 142 PAGES 118 PAGES 118 PAGES 142 PAGES 118 PAGES 118 PAGES 112 

EXP-B22123
Project Name:England Linda Wire Railing 

Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 

Post：￠50.8x1.5mm
Intermediate rails：￠8mm solid bar
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26023

MODEL:  
EXP-P26024

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

SUS304

P26023.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

48.3x1.5 97

48.3x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

48.3x1.5 97

48.3x2.0 97

P26023.038.20

P26023.042.15

P26023.042.20

P26023.048.15

P26023.048.20

P26023.138.15

P26023.138.20

P26023.142.15

P26023.142.20

P26023.148.15

P26023.148.20

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26023.050.15

P26023.050.20

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P32003.150.15

P32003.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26024.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

P26024.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26024.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26024.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26024.048.15 48.3x1.5 97

P26024.048.20 48.3x2.0 97

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26024.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26024.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26024.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26024.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26024.148.15 48.3x1.5 97

P26024.148.20 48.3x2.0 97

P26024.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26024.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26024.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26024.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

Φ
D

95
0

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

11
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ

D

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ

D

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

PAGES 142 PAGES 118 

MODEL:  
EXP-P26025

MODEL:  
EXP-P26026

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

SUS304

P26025.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97

38.1x2.0 97

42.4x1.5 97

42.4x2.0 97

48.3x1.5 102

48.3x2.0 102

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

48.3x1.5

48.3x2.0

P26025.038.20

P26025.042.15

P26025.042.20

P26025.048.15

P26025.048.20

P26025.138.15

P26025.138.20

P26025.142.15

P26025.142.20

P26025.148.15

P26025.148.20

97

97

97

97

102

102

50.8x1.5 102

50.8x2.0 102

P26025.050.15

P26025.050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26025.150.15

P26025.150.20

102

102

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26026.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26026.038.20 38.1x2.0

P26026.042.15 42.4x1.5

P26026.042.20 42.4x2.0

P26026.048.15 48.3x1.5

P26026.048.20 48.3x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26026.138.15 38.1x1.5

P26026.138.20 38.1x2.0

P26026.142.15 42.4x1.5

P26026.142.20 42.4x2.0

P26026.148.15 48.3x1.5

P26026.148.20 48.3x2.0

P26026.050.15 50.8x1.5

P26026.050.20 50.8x2.0

P26026.150.15 50.8x1.5

P26026.150.20 50.8x2.0

97

97

97

97

102

102

102

102

97

97

97

97

102

102

102

102

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D

Φ

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D

Φ

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

12
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

PAGES 112 PAGES 142 PAGES 118 PAGES 112 PAGES 142 PAGES 117PAGES 112 PAGES 142 PAGES 117PAGES 112 
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26027

MODEL:  
EXP-P26028

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holders can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

SUS304

P26028 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26028 .038.20 38.1x2.0

P26028 .042.15 42.4x1.5

P26028 .042.20 42.4x2.0

P26028 .048.15 48.3x1.5

P26028 .048.20 48.3x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P 26028.138.15 38.1x1.5

P 26028.138.20 38.1x2.0

P 26028.142.15 42.4x1.5

P 26028.142.20 42.4x2.0

P 26028.148.15 48.3x1.5

P 26028.148.20 48.3x2.0

P26028 .050.15 50.8x1.5

P26028 .050.20 50.8x2.0

P 26028.150.15 50.8x1.5

P 26028.150.20 50.8x2.0

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

SUS304

P26027.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

48.3x1.5

48.3x2.0

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

48.3x1.5

48.3x2.0

P26027.038.20

P26027.042.15

P26027.042.20

P26027.048.15

P26027.048.20

P26027.138.15

P26027.138.20

P26027.142.15

P26027.142.20

P26027.148.15

P26027.148.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26027.050.15

P26027.050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26027.150.15

P26027.150.20

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

Φd10
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd12
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D

D

17
0

Φ

70

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

17
0

Φ

70

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26029

MODEL:  
EXP-P26030

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holders can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

SUS304

P26029.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26029.038.20

P26029.042.15

P26029.042.20

P26029.050.15

P26029.050.20

P26029.138.15

P26029.138.20

P26029.142.15

P26029.142.20

P26029.150.15

P26029.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26030.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

P26030.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26030.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26030.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26030.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26030.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26030.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26030.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26030.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26030.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26030.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26030.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

ΦD

85
0

6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

ΦD

10
50

6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2
H1

H2
L

D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2
H1

H2
L

D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

PAGES 118 PAGES 118 

PAGES 142 PAGES 117PAGES 112 PAGES 142 

PAGES 142 

PAGES 117PAGES 112 

PAGES 125 PAGES 128 

PAGES 118 PAGES 118 PAGES 142 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 
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Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

Φd

Φ
D

95
0

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

11
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ

D

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ

D

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26031

MODEL:  
EXP-P26032

SUS304

P26031.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26031.038.20

P26031.042.15

P26031.042.20

P26031.050.15

P26031.050.20

P26031.138.15

P26031.138.20

P26031.142.15

P26031.142.20

P26031.150.15

P26031.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26032.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

P26032.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26032.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26032.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26032.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26032.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26032.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26032.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26032.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26032.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26032.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26032.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P26033

MODEL:  
EXP-P26034

SUS304

P26033.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97

38.1x2.0 97

42.4x1.5 97

42.4x2.0 97

50.8x1.5 102

50.8x2.0 102

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26033.038.20

P26033.042.15

P26033.042.20

P26033.050.15

P26033.050.20

P26033.138.15

P26033.138.20

P26033.142.15

P26033.142.20

P26033.150.15

P26033.150.20

97

97

97

97

102

102

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26034 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26034 .038.20 38.1x2.0

P26034 .042.15 42.4x1.5

P26034 .042.20 42.4x2.0

P26034 .050.15 50.8x1.5

P26034 .050.20 50.8x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26034 .138.15 38.1x1.5

P26034 .138.20 38.1x2.0

P26034 .142.15 42.4x1.5

P26034 .142.20 42.4x2.0

P26034 .150.15 50.8x1.5

P26034 .150.20 50.8x2.0

97

97

97

97

102

102

97

97

97

97

102

102

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2
D

Φ

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D

Φ

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

12
50

PAGES 118 PAGES 142 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 PAGES 142 PAGES 117 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 

PAGES 142 PAGES 117 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 PAGES 118 PAGES 142 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 
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Note: The quantity and spacings of  rod holder can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P26035

MODEL:  
EXP-P26036

SUS304

P26035.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

P26035.038.20

P26035.042.15

P26035.042.20

P26035.138.15

P26035.138.20

P26035.142.15

P26035.142.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26035.050.15

P26035.050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26035.150.15

P26035.150.20

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26036 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26036 .038.20 38.1x2.0

P26036 .042.15 42.4x1.5

P26036 .042.20 42.4x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26036.138.15 38.1x1.5

P26036.138.20 38.1x2.0

P26036.142.15 42.4x1.5

P26036.142.20 42.4x2.0

P26036 .050.15 50.8x1.5

P26036 .050.20 50.8x2.0

P26036.150.15 50.8x1.5

P26036.150.20 50.8x2.0

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd10
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd12
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D
D

17
0

Φ

70

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

17
0

Φ

70

H1
L

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ
22

Φ
D

Φd

30

MODEL:  
EXP-P07022

ROD HOLDER

SUS304

DΦMODEL NO.

38.1

38.1

38.1

P07022.038.08

P07022.038.10

P07022.038.12

P07022.038.16

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.538.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

48.3

P07022.042.08

P07022.042.10

P07022.042.12

P07022.042.16

P07022.048.08

P07022.048.10

P07022.048.12

P07022.048.16

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

P07022.050.08

P07022.050.10

P07022.050.12

P07022.050.16

48.3

48.3

48.3

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

SUS316

DΦMODEL NO.

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

42.4

P07022.138.08

P07022.138.10

P07022.138.12

P07022.138.16

P07022.142.08

P07022.142.10

P07022.142.12

P07022.142.16

P07022.148.08

P07022.148.10

P07022.148.12

P07022.148.16

50.8

50.8

50.8

50.8

P07022.150.08

P07022.150.10

P07022.150.12

P07022.150.16

48.3

48.3

48.3

48.3

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

PAGES 142 PAGES 117 PAGES 125 PAGES 128 
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Φ
25

Φ
D

Φd

Φ
22

Φd

L

W
30

30

MODEL:  
EXP-P07025

MODEL:  
EXP-P07022

SUS304

DΦMODEL NO.

38.1

42.4

48.3

P07025.038.19

P07025.042.19

P07025.048.19

P07025.050.19

19.5

50.8

SUS316

DΦMODEL NO.

38.1

42.4

48.3

P07025.138.19

P07025.142.19

P07025.148.19

P07025.150.19 50.8

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

MODEL:  
EXP-P03014

MODEL:  
EXP-P03014

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P07022.038.1020

P07022.042.1020

SUS316

MODEL NO.

38.1

WΦ

10

42.4

50.8

20

L

P07022.048.1020

P07022.050.1020

48.3

1020

1020

1020

P07022.138.1020

P07022.142.1020

P07022.148.1020

P07022.150.1020

WΦ L

38.1 10

42.4

50.8

20

48.3

1020

1020

1020

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P03014.016.10

SUS316

LΦ

15.9x1.0

15.9x1.2

15.9x1.5

55

55

55

P03014.016.12

P03014.016.15

P03014.019.10 19.1x1.0

19.1x1.2

19.1x1.5

55

55

55

P03014.019.12

P03014.019.15

MODEL NO.

P03014.116.10

LΦ

15.9x1.0

15.9x1.2

15.9x1.5

55

55

55

P03014.116.12

P03014.116.15

P03014.119.10 19.1x1.0

19.1x1.2

19.1x1.5

55

55

55

P03014.119.12

P03014.119.15

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P03014.008.00

SUS316

MODEL NO.

DΦ

8.5

10.5

13.5

14

16

18

P03014.010.00

P03014.012.00

P03014.108.00

DΦ

14

16

18

P03014.110.00

P03014.112.00

8.5

10.5

13.5

50

M5

Φ
D

Φ
d

L

Φ
d

t

ROD CONNECTOR
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Φ
d Φ
D

37

Φ
d

t

L

A

B

A

B

36

36

30

30

37

MODEL:  
EXP-P03016

SUS304

DΦMODEL NO.

8.5

10.5

13.5

P03016.008.00 15

15

18

2216.5

SUS316

DΦMODEL NO.

P03016.010.00

P03016.012.00

P03016.016.00

P03016.108.00 15

15

18

22

P03016.110.00

P03016.112.00

P03016.116.00

8.5

10.5

13.5

16.5

MODEL:  
EXP-P03016

MODEL:  
EXP-P03019

MODEL:  
EXP-P03018

SUS304

LΦMODEL NO.

19x1.0

19x1.2

19x1.5

P03016.019.10 30

30

30

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P03016.019.12

P03016.019.15

LΦ
19x1.0

19x1.2

19x1.5

P03016.119.10 30

30

30

P03016.119.12

P03016.119.15

SUS304

BAMODEL NO.

10P03019.01020.00 20

SUS316

MODEL NO. BA

10P03019.11020.00 20

SUS304

BAMODEL NO.

10P03018.01020.00 20

SUS316

MODEL NO. BA

10P03018.11020.00 20

MODEL:  
EXP-P04011

MODEL:  
EXP-P04009

SS316

LΦMODEL NO.

19.5P04009.019.00 28

SUS316

LΦMODEL NO.

16.5P04009.016.00 26

13.5P04009.012.00 24

10.5P04009.010.00 22

8.5P04009.008.00 20

P04009.119.00 28

P04009.116.00 26

P04009.112.00 24

P04009.110.00 22

P04009.108.00 20

19.5

16.5

13.5

10.5

8.5

SUS304

BAMODEL NO.

10P04011.01020.00 20

SUS316

MODEL NO. BA

10P04011.11020.00 20

Φd

L

A

B

8

M5

20

ROD END CAP
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Rod  length can be customized as per clients's requests

Pipe length can be customized as per clients's requests

Pipe length can be customized as per clients's requests

STAINLESS STEEL MATERIAL

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO. tΦMODEL NO.

SUS304  Mirror finish SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

SUS316  Mirror finish

M0001.D08.00 M0002.D08.00

M0001.D10.00 M0002.D10.00

M0001.D12.00 M0002.D12.00

M0001.D16.00 M0002.D16.00

M0001.D18.00 M0002.D18.00

M1001.D08.00 M1002.D08.00

M1001.D10.00 M1002.D10.00

M1001.D12.00 M1002.D12.00

M1001.D16.00 M1002.D16.00

M1001.D18.00 M1002.D18.00

8

10

12

16

18

M0001.D14.00 M0002.D14.00 M1001.D14.00 M1002.D14.00 14

M0001.D20.00 M0002.D20.00 M1001.D20.00 M1002.D20.00 20

M0001.D25.00 M0002.D25.00 M1001.D25.00 M1002.D25.00 25

L=4000
Φ

L=6000

W

H

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

SUS304  Mirror finish SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

SUS316  Mirror finish

M0001.E2010.12 M0002.E2010.12

M0001.E2010.15 M0002.E2010.15

M1001.E2010.12 M1002.E2010.12

M1001.E2010.15 M1002.E2010.15

20x10

WxH t

1.2

20x10 1.5

SUS304  Satin

M0001.D13.10

MODEL NO.

M0002.D13.10 12.7

tΦMODEL NO.

1.0

1.5

2.0

SUS304  Mirror finish

M0001.D13.12 M0002.D13.12

M0001.D13.15 M0002.D13.15

M0001.D13.20 M0002.D13.20

12.7 1.2

12.7

12.7

M0001.D16.10 M0002.D16.10 15.9 1.0

1.5

2.0

M0001.D16.12 M0002.D16.12

M0001.D16.15 M0002.D16.15

M0001.D16.20 M0002.D16.20

15.9 1.2

15.9

15.9

M0001.D19.10 M0002.D19.10 19.1 1.0

1.5

2.0

M0001.D19.12 M0002.D19.12

M0001.D19.15 M0002.D19.15

M0001.D19.20 M0002.D19.20

1.219.1

19.1

19.1

SUS316  Satin

M1001.D13.10

MODEL NO.

M1002.D13.10

MODEL NO.

SUS316  Mirror finish

M1001.D13.12 M1002.D13.12

M1001.D13.15 M1002.D13.15

M1001.D13.20 M1002.D13.20

M1001.D16.10 M1002.D16.10

M1001.D16.12 M1002.D16.12

M1001.D16.15 M1002.D16.15

M1001.D16.20 M1002.D16.20

M1001.D19.10 M1002.D19.10

M1001.D19.12 M1002.D19.12

M1001.D19.15 M1002.D19.15

M1001.D19.20 M1002.D19.20

Φ
d

L=6m

t
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A modern guardrail system,  cable railing is perfectly suited to wrap around your indoor or outdoor decking spaces  
— without ever blocking your view of the horizon. Sleek and horizontal, cable wires are made from stainless steel. 
The entire system is completely code compliant. It holds up to outdoor elements such as corrosion, rust, or harsh 
weather. In addition, it’s an affordable option for homeowners with decks. 

Railing for decks is built to meet and exceed code requirements — because safety is our top priority. Each sturdy 
post is designed with special hardware that hides inside the post, staying invisible while tensioning wires of cable. 
The posts can be special-ordered to mount into many different surfaces, including wood, concrete, Trex decking, 
and more. This stainless steel system holds up completely to all stair railing code guidelines, including the 4-inch 
sphere rule, handrail & guardrail height requirements, and load requirements.

ROUND POST CABLE RAILINGS

SECTION 3
ROUND POST CABLE RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES
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Φd

ΦD

85
0

6

Φ 6~Φ18 Through-hole

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ d

Φ D

10
50

6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ 6~Φ 18 Through-hole

H1
H2

L
D

Φ 

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

L

D

Φ 

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

PAGES 112 PAGES 161  PAGES 118  PAGES 118

PAGES 112 PAGES 161  PAGES 118  PAGES 118

MODEL:  
EXP-P26037

MODEL:  
EXP-P26038

ROUND POST FOR CABLE RAILING

SUS304

P26037.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ 

125

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 80

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26037.038.20

P26037.042.15

P26037.042.20

P26037.050.15

P26037.050.20

P26037.138.15

P26037.138.20

P26037.142.15

P26037.142.20

P26037.150.15

P26037.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26038.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ 

155

D H1

89 100

P26038.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26038.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26038.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26038.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26038.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26038.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26038.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26038.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26038.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26038.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26038.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

MODEL:  
EXP-P26039

MODEL:  
EXP-P26040

SUS304

P26039.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

125

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 80

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26039.038.20

P26039.042.15

P26039.042.20

P26039.050.15

P26039.050.20

P26039.138.15

P26039.138.20

P26039.142.15

P26039.142.20

P26039.150.15

P26039.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26040.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

155

D H1

89 100

P26040.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26040.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26040.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26040.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26040.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26040.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26040.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26040.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26040.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26040.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26040.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

Φ
D

95
0

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

11
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ 6~Φ 18 Through-hole

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

Φ 

L
H1

D
H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

Φ

L
H1

D
H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

153 154
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Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can be
adjusted as per clients's requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P26041

MODEL:  
EXP-P26042

SUS304

P26041.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97

38.1x2.0 97

42.4x1.5 97

42.4x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

P26041.038.20

P26041.042.15

P26041.042.20

P26041.138.15

P26041.138.20

P26041.142.15

P26041.142.20

97

97

97

97

50.8x1.5 102

50.8x2.0 102

P26041.050.15

P26041.050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26041.150.15

P26041.150.20

102

102

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26042 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26042 .038.20 38.1x2.0

P26042 .042.15 42.4x1.5

P26042 .042.20 42.4x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26042 .138.15 38.1x1.5

P26042 .138.20 38.1x2.0

P26042 .142.15 42.4x1.5

P26042 .142.20 42.4x2.0

P26042 .050.15 50.8x1.5

P26042 .050.20 50.8x2.0

P26042 .150.15 50.8x1.5

P26042 .150.20 50.8x2.0

97

97

97

97

102

102

97

97

97

97

102

102

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

MODEL:  
EXP-P26043

MODEL:  
EXP-P26044

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

12
50

H1

6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

L

D

Φ

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

L

D

Φ

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

SUS304

P26043 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

P26043 .038.20

P26043 .042.15

P26043 .042.20

P26043 .138.15

P26043 .138.20

P26043 .142.15

P26043 .142.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26043 .050.15

P26043 .050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26043 .150.15

P26043 .150.20

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26044.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26044.038.20 38.1x2.0

P26044.042.15 42.4x1.5

P26044.042.20 42.4x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26044.138.15 38.1x1.5

P26044.138.20 38.1x2.0

P26044.142.15 42.4x1.5

P26044.142.20 42.4x2.0

P26044.050.15 50.8x1.5

P26044.050.20 50.8x2.0

P26044.150.15 50.8x1.5

P26044.150.20 50.8x2.0

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd10
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd12
50

H1

6

M6

M6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2
D

D

L

17
0

Φ

70

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

L

17
0

Φ

70

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

155 156
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Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can be 
adjusted as per clients's requests

Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P26045

MODEL:  
EXP-P26046

SUS304

P26045.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

125

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 80

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26045.038.20

P26045.042.15

P26045.042.20

P26045.050.15

P26045.050.20

P26045.138.15

P26045.138.20

P26045.142.15

P26045.142.20

P26045.150.15

P26045.150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26046 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

155

D H1

89 100

P26046 .038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26046 .042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26046 .042.20 42.4x2.0 89

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26046 .138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26046 .138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26046 .142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26046 .142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26046 .050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26046 .050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26046 .150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26046 .150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

ΦD

85
0

6

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

ΦD

10
50

6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

H1
H2

L
D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

L

D

Φ

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26047

MODEL:  
EXP-P26048

SUS304

P26047 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

125

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

89 80

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

89

38.1x2.0 89

42.4x1.5 89

42.4x2.0 89

50.8x1.5 97

50.8x2.0 97

P26047 .038.20

P26047 .042.15

P26047 .042.20

P26047 .050.15

P26047 .050.20

P26047 .138.15

P26047 .138.20

P26047 .142.15

P26047 .142.20

P26047 .150.15

P26047 .150.20

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

MODEL NO.

P26048.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2Φ

155

D H1

89 100

P26048.038.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26048.042.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26048.042.20 42.4x2.0 89

SUS316

MODEL NO. H2Φ D H1

P26048.138.15 38.1x1.5 89

P26048.138.20 38.1x2.0 89

P26048.142.15 42.4x1.5 89

P26048.142.20 42.4x2.0 89

P26048.050.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26048.050.20 50.8x2.0 97

P26048.150.15 50.8x1.5 97

P26048.150.20 50.8x2.0 97

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd

Φ
D

95
0

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

11
50

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

Φ

L
H1

D
H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

Φ

L
H1

D
H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

157 158
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Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can 
be adjusted as per clients's requests

Φd

Φ
D

10
50

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd

Φ
D

12
50

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

Φ6~Φ18 Through-hole

L

D

Φ

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

L

D

Φ

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

Note: The quantity and spacings of the drilled holes can
be adjusted as per clients's requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P26049

MODEL:  
EXP-P26050

SUS304

P26049 .038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

97

38.1x2.0 97

42.4x1.5 97

42.4x2.0 97

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

P26049 .038.20

P26049 .042.15

P26049 .042.20

P26049 .138.15

P26049 .138.20

P26049 .142.15

P26049 .142.20

97

97

97

97

50.8x1.5 102

50.8x2.0 102

P26049 .050.15

P26049 .050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26049 .150.15

P26049 .150.20

102

102

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26050.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26050.038.20 38.1x2.0

P26050.042.15 42.4x1.5

P26050.042.20 42.4x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26050.138.15 38.1x1.5

P26050.138.20 38.1x2.0

P26050.142.15 42.4x1.5

P26050.142.20 42.4x2.0

P26050.050.15 50.8x1.5

P26050.050.20 50.8x2.0

P26050.150.15 50.8x1.5

P26050.150.20 50.8x2.0

97

97

97

97

102

102

97

97

97

97

102

102

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

MODEL:  
EXP-P26051

MODEL:  
EXP-P26052

SUS304

P26051.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

38.1x1.5

H2Φ D H1

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

P26051.038.20

P26051.042.15

P26051.042.20

P26051.138.15

P26051.138.20

P26051.142.15

P26051.142.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26051.050.15

P26051.050.20

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

P26051.150.15

P26051.150.20

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

12580

SUS304

P26052.038.15 38.1x1.5

H2ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

D H1

P26052.038.20 38.1x2.0

P26052.042.15 42.4x1.5

P26052.042.20 42.4x2.0

H2Φ D H1

P26052.138.15 38.1x1.5

P26052.138.20 38.1x2.0

P26052.142.15 42.4x1.5

P26052.142.20 42.4x2.0

P26052.050.15 50.8x1.5

P26052.050.20 50.8x2.0

P26052.150.15 50.8x1.5

P26052.150.20 50.8x2.0

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

170x70

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

155100

Φd10
50

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

Φd12
50

H1

6

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2

D
D

L

17
0

Φ

70

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

L

17
0

Φ

70

H1

H1

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

H2

Φ6~Φ18Through-hole

Φ6~Φ18Through-hole

159 160
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MODEL:  
EXP-P06001

MODEL:  
EXP-P06002

SUS304

P06002 .038.04

MODEL NO.

P06002 .042.04

P06002 .050.04

38.1

LΦ d1 D

5 5016

42.4 5 5016

50.8 5 6016

P06002 .038.06

P06002 .042.06

P06002 .050.06

38.1 6.5 5016

42.4 6.5 5016

50.8 6.5 6016

SUS316

P06002 .138.04

MODEL NO.

P06002 .142.04

P06002 .150.04

38.1

LΦ d1 D

5 5016

42.4 5 5016

50.8 5 6016

P06002 .138.06

P06002 .142.06

P06002 .150.06

38.1 6.5 5016

42.4 6.5 5016

50.8 6.5 6016

SUS304

P06001.038.04

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P06001.042.04

P06001.050.04

38.1

LΦ d1 D

5 12

42.4 5 12

50.8 5 12

P06001.138.04

P06001.142.04

P06001.150.04

38.1

LΦ d1 D

5 12

42.4 5 12

50.8 5 12

P06001.038.06

P06001.042.06

P06001.050.06

38.1 6.5 5012

42.4 6.5 5012

50.8 6.5 6012

P06001.138.06

P06001.1 42.06

P06001.1 50.06

38.1 6.5 5012

42.4 6.5 5012

50.8 6.5 6012

50

50

60

50

50

60

Φ
25

5

L

120

Φd

Φ
d1Φ

D

M
8

Φ
D

Φ
d1

Φd

Φ
25

L

155

M
8

CABLE ANCHOR CABLES

STAINLESS  STEEL MATERIAL

SUS304  Satin

M0001.S04.00

MODEL NO.

M0002.S04.00 4
ΦMODEL NO.

SUS304  Mirror finish

M0001.S06.00 M0002.S06.00 6

Rod  length can be customized as per clients's requests

Pipe length can be customized as per clients's requests

50M

L

50M

SUS316  Satin

M1001.S04.00

MODEL NO.

M1002.S04.00 4
ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316  Mirror finish

M1001.S06.00 M1002.S06.00 6

50M

L

50M
Φ

SUS304  Satin

MODEL NO. tΦMODEL NO.

SUS304  Mirror finish SUS316  Satin

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

SUS316  Mirror finish

M0001.D38.12 M0002.D38.12

M0001.D38.15 M0002.D38.15

M0001.D38.20 M0002.D38.20

M0001.D42.12 M0002.D42.12

M0001.D42.15 M0002.D42.15

M0001.D42.20 M0002.D42.20

M0001.D50.12 M0002.D50.12

M0001.D50.15 M0002.D50.15

M0001.D50.20 M0002.D50.20

M0001.D63.12 M0002.D63.12

M0001.D63.15 M0002.D63.15

M0001.D63.20 M0002.D63.20

M1001.D38.12 M1002.D38.12

M1001.D38.15 M1002.D38.15

M1001.D38.20 M1002.D38.20

M1001.D42.12 M1002.D42.12

M1001.D42.15 M1002.D42.15

M1001.D42.20 M1002.D42.20

M1001.D50.12 M1002.D50.12

M1001.D50.15 M1002.D50.15

M1001.D50.20 M1002.D50.20

M1001.D63.12 M1002.D63.12

M1001.D63.15 M1002.D63.15

M1001.D63.20 M1002.D63.20

38.1

38.1

38.1

42.4

42.4

42.4

50.8

50.8

50.8

1.2

1.5

2.0

1.2

1.5

2.0

1.2

1.5

2.0

63.5

63.5

63.5

1.2

1.5

2.0

Φ
d

L=6m

t
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MODEL:  
EXP-P04002

MODEL:  
EXP-P04001

MODEL:  
EXP-P04003

HANDRAIL END CAP

SUS316

LΦMODEL NO.

SUS304

P04001.038.12 38.1x1.2

LΦ

32

MODEL NO.

P04001.038.15 38.1x1.5

P04001.038.20 38.1x2.0

P04001.042.12 42.4x1.2

P04001.042.15 42.4x1.5

P04001.042.20 42.4x2.0

P04001.050.12 50.8x1.2

P04001.050.15 50.8x1.5

P04001.050.20 50.8x2.0

32

32

32

40

40

40

32

32

SUS304

LΦMODEL NO.

P04002.042.12 42.4x1.2

P04002.042.15 42.4x1.5

P04002.042.20 42.4x2.0

P04002.050.12 50.8x1.2

P04002.050.15 50.8x1.5

P04002.050.20 50.8x2.0

46

46

46

50

50

50

SUS316

LΦMODEL NO.

P04002.142.12 42.4x1.2

P04002.142.15 42.4x1.5

P04002.142.20 42.4x2.0

P04002.150.12 50.8x1.2

P04002.150.15 50.8x1.5

P04002.150.20 50.8x2.0

46

46

46

50

50

50

P04001.138.12 38.1x1.2 32

P04001.138.15 38.1x1.5

P04001.138.20 38.1x2.0

P04001.142.12 42.4x1.2

P04001.142.15 42.4x1.5

P04001.142.20 42.4x2.0

P04001.150.12 50.8x1.2

P04001.150.15 50.8x1.5

P04001.150.20 50.8x2.0

32

32

32

40

40

40

32

32

MODEL:  
EXP-P04005

L

Φ
d

t

L

Φ
d

t

SUS304

P04005.038.12 38.1x1.2

LΦ

20

MODEL NO.

P04005.038.15 38.1x1.5

P04005.038.20 38.1x2.0

P04005.042.12 42.4x1.2

P04005.042.15 42.4x1.5

P04005.042.20 42.4x2.0

P04005.050.12 50.8x1.2

P04005.050.15 50.8x1.5

P04005.050.20 50.8x2.0

20

20

22

22

22

24

24

24

SUS304

P04003.038.12 38.1x1.2

LΦ

16

MODEL NO.

P04003.038.15 38.1x1.5

P04003.038.20 38.1x2.0

P04003.042.12 42.4x1.2

P04003.042.15 42.4x1.5

P04003.042.20 42.4x2.0

P04003.050.12 50.8x1.2

P04003.050.15 50.8x1.5

P04003.050.20 50.8x2.0

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

P04003.063.12 63.5x1.2

P04003.063.15 63.5x1.5

P04003.063.20 63.5x2.0

16

16

16

SUS316

38.1x1.2

LΦ

16

MODEL NO.

38.1x1.5

38.1x2.0

42.4x1.2

42.4x1.5

42.4x2.0

50.8x1.2

50.8x1.5

50.8x2.0

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

P04003.138.12

P04003.138.15

P04003.138.20

P04003.142.12

P04003.142.15

P04003.142.20

P04003.150.12

P04003.150.15

P04003.150.20

P04003.163.12

P04003.163.15

P04003.163.20

63.5x1.2

63.5x1.5

63.5x2.0

16

16

16

Φ
d

L

t

Φ
d

L

t

SUS316

P04005.138.12 38.1x1.2

LΦ

20

MODEL NO.

P04005.138.15 38.1x1.5

P04005.138.20 38.1x2.0

P04005.142.12 42.4x1.2

P04005.142.15 42.4x1.5

P04005.142.20 42.4x2.0

P04005.150.12 50.8x1.2

P04005.150.15 50.8x1.5

P04005.150.20 50.8x2.0

20

20

22

22

22

24

24

24
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MODEL:  
EXP-P03001

MODEL:  
EXP-P04006

HANDRAIL CONNECTOR

HANDRAIL END CAP

SUS304

LΦMODEL NO.

P04006.042.00 42.4

P04006.050.00 50.8

40

45

SUS316

LΦMODEL NO.

P04006.142.00 42.4

P04006.150.00 50.8

40

45

L

Φ
d

SUS304

P03001.038.12 38.1x1.2

LΦ

63

MODEL NO.

P03001.038.15 38.1x1.5

P03001.038.20 38.1x2.0

P03001.042.12 42.4x1.2

P03001.042.15 42.4x1.5

P03001.042.20 42.4x2.0

P03001.050.12 50.8x1.2

P03001.050.15 50.8x1.5

P03001.050.20 50.8x2.0

53

53

53

60

60

60

63

63

P03001.025.12 25.4x1.2 55

P03001.025.15 25.4x1.5 55

P03001.025.20 25.4x2.0 55

P03001.063.12 63.5x1.2

P03001.063.15 63.5x1.5

P03001.063.20 63.5x2.0

68

68

68

SUS316

LΦMODEL NO.

P03001.138.12 38.1x1.2 63

P03001.138.15 38.1x1.5

P03001.138.20 38.1x2.0

P03001.142.12 42.4x1.2

P03001.142.15 42.4x1.5

P03001.142.20 42.4x2.0

P03001.150.12 50.8x1.2

P03001.150.15 50.8x1.5

P03001.150.20 50.8x2.0

53

53

53

60

60

60

63

63

P03001.125.12 25.4x1.2 55

P03001.125.15 25.4x1.5 55

P03001.125.20 25.4x2.0 55

P03001.163.12 63.5x1.2

P03001.163.15 63.5x1.5

P03001.163.20 63.5x2.0

68

68

68

MODEL:  
EXP-P02001

L

Φ
d

t

SUS304

P02001.038.12 38.1x1.2

HΦ

55

MODEL NO.

P02001.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02001.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02001.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02001.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02001.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02001.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02001.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02001.050.20 50.8x2.0

55

55

52

52

52

61

61

61

P02001.025.12 25.4x1.2 54

P02001.025.15 25.4x1.5

P02001.025.20 25.4x2.0

54

54

P02001.063.12 63.5x1.2

P02001.063.15 63.5x1.5

P02001.063.20 63.5x2.0

77

77

77

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P02001.138.12 38.1x1.2 55

P02001.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02001.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02001.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02001.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02001.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02001.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02001.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02001.150.20 50.8x2.0

55

55

52

52

52

61

61

61

P02001.125.12 25.4x1.2 54

P02001.125.15 25.4x1.5

P02001.125.20 25.4x2.0

54

54

P02001.163.12 63.5x1.2

P02001.163.15 63.5x1.5

P02001.163.20 63.5x2.0

77

77

77

H

H

t

Φd
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MODEL:  
EXP-P02002

MODEL:  
EXP-P02010

H

H

t

Φd

H

H

Φd

t

SUS304

P02002.038.12 38.1x1.2

HΦMODEL NO.

P02002.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02002.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02002.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02002.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02002.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02002.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02002.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02002.050.20 50.8x2.0

53

57

57

57

61

61

61

53

53

P02002.063.12 63.5x1.2

P02002.063.15 63.5x1.5

P02002.063.20 63.5x2.0

79

79

79

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P02002.138.12 38.1x1.2

P02002.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02002.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02002.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02002.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02002.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02002.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02002.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02002.150.20 50.8x2.0

53

57

57

57

61

61

61

53

53

P02002.163.12 63.5x1.2

P02002.163.15 63.5x1.5

P02002.163.20 63.5x2.0

79

79

79

MODEL:  
EXP-P02004

MODEL:  
EXP-P02003

SUS304

P02003.038.12 38.1x1.2

HΦMODEL NO.

P02003.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02003.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02003.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02003.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02003.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02003.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02003.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02003.050.20 50.8x2.0

49

52

52

52

61

61

61

P02003.032.12 31.8x1.2

P02003.032.15 31.8x1.5

P02003.032.20 31.8x2.0

42

42

42

49

49

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P02003.138.12 38.1x1.2

P02003.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02003.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02003.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02003.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02003.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02003.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02003.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02003.150.20 50.8x2.0

49

52

52

52

61

61

61

P02003.132.12 31.8x1.2

P02003.132.15 31.8x1.5

P02003.132.20 31.8x2.0

42

42

42

49

49

SUS304

P02010.038.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P02010.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02010.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02010.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02010.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02010.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02010.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02010.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02010.050.20 50.8x2.0

75x95

90x115

75x95

75x95

75x95

75x95

75x95

90x115

90x115

SUS316

P02010.138.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P02010.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02010.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02010.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02010.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02010.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02010.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02010.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02010.150.20 50.8x2.0

75x95

90x115

75x95

75x95

75x95

75x95

75x95

90x115

90x115

SUS304

P02004.038.12 38.1x1.2

HΦMODEL NO.

P02004.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02004.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02004.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02004.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02004.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02004.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02004.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02004.050.20 50.8x2.0

37

37

37

35

35

35

40

40

40

P02004.025.12 25.4x1.2

P02004.025.15 25.4x1.5

P02004.025.20 25.4x2.0

35

35

35

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

P02004.138.12 38.1x1.2

P02004.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02004.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02004.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02004.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02004.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02004.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02004.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02004.150.20 50.8x2.0

37

37

37

35

35

35

40

40

40

P02004.125.12 25.4x1.2

P02004.125.15 25.4x1.5

P02004.125.20 25.4x2.0

35

35

35

H

H

Ăd
t

Φ
d

t

L

H
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MODEL:  
EXP-P03009

MODEL:  
EXP-P03010

SUS304

P03010.038.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03010.038.15 38.1x1.5

P03010.038.20 38.1x2.0

P03010.042.12 42.4x1.2

P03010.042.15 42.4x1.5

P03010.042.20 42.4x2.0

P03010.050.12 50.8x1.2

P03010.050.15 50.8x1.5

P03010.050.20 50.8x2.0

60x48

60x50

70x60

60x48

60x48

70x60

70x60

P03010.025.12 25.4x1.2

P03010.025.15 25.4x1.5

P03010.025.20 25.4x2.0

44x39

44x39

44x39

60x50

60x50

SUS316

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03010.138.12 38.1x1.2

P03010.138.15 38.1x1.5

P03010.138.20 38.1x2.0

P03010.142.12 42.4x1.2

P03010.142.15 42.4x1.5

P03010.142.20 42.4x2.0

P03010.150.12 50.8x1.2

P03010.150.15 50.8x1.5

P03010.150.20 50.8x2.0

60x48

60x50

70x60

60x48

60x48

70x60

70x60

P03010.125.12 25.4x1.2

P03010.125.15 25.4x1.5

P03010.125.20 25.4x2.0

44x39

44x39

44x39

60x50

60x50

SUS304

P03009.038.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03009.038.15 38.1x1.5

P03009.038.20 38.1x2.0

P03009.042.12 42.4x1.2

P03009.042.15 42.4x1.5

P03009.042.20 42.4x2.0

P03009.050.12 50.8x1.2

P03009.050.15 50.8x1.5

P03009.050.20 50.8x2.0

49x49

61x61

51x51

49x49

49x49

51x51

51x51

61x61

61x61

SUS316

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03009.138.12 38.1x1.2

P03009.138.15 38.1x1.5

P03009.138.20 38.1x2.0

P03009.142.12 42.4x1.2

P03009.142.15 42.4x1.5

P03009.142.20 42.4x2.0

P03009.150.12 50.8x1.2

P03009.150.15 50.8x1.5

P03009.150.20 50.8x2.0

49x49

61x61

51x51

49x49

49x49

51x51

51x51

61x61

61x61

MODEL:  
EXP-P02007

L

H

Φd

t

H
L

Φd

t

SUS304

P02007.038.12 38.1x1.2

LΦMODEL NO.

P02007.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02007.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02007.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02007.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02007.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02007.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02007.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02007.050.20 50.8x2.0

50

50

50

45

45

45

55

55

55

SUS316

P02007.138.12 38.1x1.2

LΦMODEL NO.

P02007.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02007.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02007.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02007.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02007.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02007.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02007.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02007.150.20 50.8x2.0

50

50

50

45

45

45

55

55

55

MODEL:  
EXP-P02009

SUS304

P02009.038.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P02009.038.15 38.1x1.5

P02009.038.20 38.1x2.0

P02009.042.12 42.4x1.2

P02009.042.15 42.4x1.5

P02009.042.20 42.4x2.0

P02009.050.12 50.8x1.2

P02009.050.15 50.8x1.5

P02009.050.20 50.8x2.0

68x68

75x75

65x65

75x75

65x65

75x75

65x65

68x68

68x68

SUS316

P02009.138.12 38.1x1.2

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P02009.138.15 38.1x1.5

P02009.138.20 38.1x2.0

P02009.142.12 42.4x1.2

P02009.142.15 42.4x1.5

P02009.142.20 42.4x2.0

P02009.150.12 50.8x1.2

P02009.150.15 50.8x1.5

P02009.150.20 50.8x2.0

75x75

65x65

75x75

65x65

75x75

65x65

68x68

68x68

68x68

H

L

Φ
d

t

Φd
t

L

0Φ 

180Φ
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MODEL:  
EXP-P03004

MODEL:  
EXP-P03007

MODEL:  
EXP-P03008

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

SUS304

P03008.050.00 50.8

HΦMODEL NO.

63

SUS316

HΦMODEL NO.

50.8 63P03008.150.00

SUS304

P03004.038.00 38.1

DxHΦMODEL NO.

P03004.042.00

P03004.050.00 50.8

80x30

96x30

42.4 91x25

SUS316

DxHΦMODEL NO.

P03004.063.00 63.5 123x30

P03004.138.00 38.1

P03004.142.00

P03004.150.00 50.8

80x30

96x30

42.4 91x25

P03004.163.00 63.5 123x30

SUS304

P03007.038.12 38.1x1.2

HΦMODEL NO.

P03007.038.15 38.1x1.5

P03007.038.20 38.1x2.0

P03007.042.12 42.4x1.2

P03007.042.15 42.4x1.5

P03007.042.20 42.4x2.0

46

50

46

50

46

50

P03007.063.12 63.5x1.2

P03007.063.15 63.5x1.5

P03007.063.20 63.5x2.0

68

68

68

P03007.138.12 38.1x1.2

P03007.138.15 38.1x1.5

P03007.138.20 38.1x2.0

P03007.142.12 42.4x1.2

P03007.142.15 42.4x1.5

P03007.142.20 42.4x2.0

46

50

46

50

46

50

P03007.163.12 63.5x1.2

P03007.163.15 63.5x1.5

P03007.163.20 63.5x2.0

68

68

68

Φ
d

H

Φ
D

Φd

t

H

Φd

H

HANDRAIL ON-WALL CONNECTOR
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Clear view: The transparent glass railing provides a clear view of the surrounding environment, allowing you to
enjoy the fun outdoors.

Infinite sense of space: The railing made of glass gives more sense of space and freshness. It is desirable for small
houses. The high glass railing makes the house look bigger.

Weather resistance: As a barrier against wind, rain and cold, glass can be used in a closed space of glass under
harsh weather conditions to enjoy the outdoor scenery.

Creative design: The glass railing is also convenient for users to customize its design and shape at a reasonable
cost. People can choose transparent glass or frosted glass railings freely according to his understanding of beauty.

SQUARE POST GLASS RAILINGS 

SECTION 4
SQUARE POST GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26100

MODEL:  
EXP-P26101

MODEL:  
EXP-P26102

d
85

0/
10

50
H1

H2 6

M6/M8

M6

D

M6
M8
M8

d

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6

Φ7(Through-hole)

D

d

85
0/

10
50

H1
H2 6

M6

M6

D

L
H1

H2

120
70

M6

L
H1

H2

120
70

M6

H2
H1

L
H1

H2

120
70

M6

H1

90Φ

MODEL:  
EXP-P26103R

MODEL:  
EXP-P26103L

SQUARE POST  FOR GLASS RAILING

Right side End post

Left side End post

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

M6

d

D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

M6

d

D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

d

D

Φ7(Through-hole)

H1

M6

H2 L

120
70

H1

M6

H2L

120 70

H1

M6

H2L

120 70

H1
H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26104

PAGES 112 PAGES 185 PAGES 116 PAGES 189 PAGES 114 PAGES 189PAGES 190

PAGES 112 PAGES 185 PAGES 189 PAGES 190

177 178

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                      D                   H1               H2

P26100.04040             40x40            120x70             160              220 

P26100.05050             50x50            120x70             160              220

P26100.05025             50x25            120x70             160              220

P26100.06040             60x40            120x70             160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                      D                   H1               H2

P26100.14040             40x40            120x70             160              220 

P26100.15050             50x50            120x70             160              220

P26100.15025             50x25            120x70             160              220

P26100.16040             60x40            120x70             160              220

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26103R.04040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26103R.05050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26103R.05025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26103R.06040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26103R.14040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26103R.15050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26103R.15025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26103R.16040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26103L.04040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26103L.05050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26103L.05025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26103L.06040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26103L.14040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26103L.15050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26103L.15025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26103L.16040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26104.04040             40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26104.05050             50x50             120x70            160              340

P26104.05025             50x25             120x70            160              340

P26104.06040             60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26104.14040             40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26104.15050             50x50             120x70            160              340

P26104.15025             50x25             120x70            160              340

P26104.16040             60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                       D                  H1               H2

P26101.04040             40x40             120x70            160              220 

P26101.05050             50x50            120x70             160              220

P26101.05025             50x25            120x70             160              220

P26101.06040             60x40            120x70             160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                     D                     H1                H2

P26101.14040             40x40             120x70            160              220 

P26101.15050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26101.15025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26101.16040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                       D                  H1               H2

P26102.04040             40x40             120x70            160              220 

P26102.05050             50x50            120x70             160              220

P26102.05025             50x25            120x70             160              220

P26102.06040             60x40            120x70             160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                     D                     H1                H2

P26102.14040             40x40             120x70            160              220 

P26102.15050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26102.15025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26102.16040             60x40             120x70            160              220

PAGES 112 PAGES 185 PAGES 189 PAGES 190

PAGES 112 

PAGES 114 PAGES 189PAGES 112 

PAGES 114 PAGES 189PAGES 112 
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Right side End post

Right side End post
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120
70
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H1

L
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H2

120
70

H1

90Φ

MODEL:  
EXP-P26105

MODEL:  
EXP-P26106

MODEL:  
EXP-P26107

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

d

D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

d

D

95
0/

11
50

H1
H2

6

M6

d

D

Φ7(Through-hole)

H1
H2 L

120
70

H1
H2L

120 70

H1
H2L

120 70

H1
H2

MODEL:  
EXP-P26108R

MODEL:  
EXP-P26108L

MODEL:  
EXP-P26109

PAGES 184 PAGES 185 PAGES 184 PAGES 185PAGES 116 PAGES 189 PAGES 189

PAGES 184 PAGES 185 PAGES 189

PAGES 184 PAGES 185 PAGES 189

PAGES 190

PAGES 184 PAGES 185 PAGES 189 PAGES 190

PAGES 184 PAGES 185 PAGES 189 PAGES 190

179 180

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26108R.04040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26108R.05050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26108R.05025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26108R.06040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26108R.14040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26108R.15050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26108R.15025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26108R.16040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26108L.04040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26108L.05050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26108L.05025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26108L.06040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26108L.14040          40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26108L.15050          50x50             120x70            160              340

P26108L.15025          50x25             120x70            160              340

P26108L.16040          60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26109.04040            40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26109.05050            50x50             120x70            160              340

P26109.05025            50x25             120x70            160              340

P26109.06040            60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26109.14040            40x40             120x70            160              340 

P26109.15050            50x50             120x70            160              340

P26109.15025            50x25             120x70            160              340

P26109.16040            60x40             120x70            160              340

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26105.04040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26105.05050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26105.05025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26105.06040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26105.14040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26105.15050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26105.15025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26105.16040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26106.04040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26106.05050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26106.05025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26106.06040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26106.14040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26106.15050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26106.15025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26106.16040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS304   

MODEL NO.   d                        D              H1               H2

P26107.04040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26107.05050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26107.05025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26107.06040             60x40             120x70            160              220

SUS316   

MODEL NO.   d                       D              H1                H2

P26107.14040             40x40             120x70            160              220

P26107.15050             50x50             120x70            160              220

P26107.15025             50x25             120x70            160              220

P26107.16040             60x40             120x70            160              220
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H1
L

H1
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17
0

70

17
07

0

17
0

70

17
0

70

MODEL:  
EXP-P26110

SUS304

P26110.04040.20 40x40x2.0

H2d

430

MODEL NO. D H1

160

SUS316

P26110.14040.20 40x40x2.0

H2dMODEL NO. D H1

160 430

170x70

170x70

MODEL:  
EXP-P26111

SUS304

P26111.04040.20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P26111.14040.20

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

H2d

430

D H1

160

40x40x2.0

H2d D H1

160 430

170x70

170x70

MODEL:  
EXP-P26112

SUS304

P26112.04040.20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P26112.14040.20

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

H2d

430

D H1

160

40x40x2.0

H2d D H1

160 430

170x70

170x70

MODEL:  
EXP-P26113

SUS304

P26113.04040.20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P26113.14040.20

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

H2d

430

D H1

160

40x40x2.0

H2d D H1

160 430

170x70

170x70

d
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d
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H1

M6
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26114

MODEL:  
EXP-P26115

MODEL:  
EXP-P26116

SUS304

P26116.04040.20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P26116.14040.20

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

d

40x40x2.0

d

D H1

120x70 19

D H1

120x70 19

181 182

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    d                            D   H1          

P26114.04040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26114.05050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26114.06040  60x40                 120x70                 19         

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    d                           D   H1           

P26114.14040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26114.15050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26114.16040  60x40                 120x70                 19  

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    d                            D   H1          

P26115.04040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26115.05050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26115.06040  60x40                 120x70                 19         

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    d                           D   H1           

P26115.14040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26115.15050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26115.16040  60x40                 120x70                 19  

PAGES 112 PAGES 185

PAGES 112 PAGES 185 PAGES 117

PAGES 116

PAGES 185PAGES 184 PAGES 116 PAGES 189

PAGES 185PAGES 184 PAGES 189

PAGES 117

PAGES 189PAGES 112 PAGES 186

PAGES 189PAGES 112 PAGES 186

PAGES 189PAGES 112 PAGES 186

PAGES 190
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70

MODEL:  
EXP-P26117

MODEL:  
EXP-P26118

MODEL:  
EXP-P26119

SUS304

P26119.04040.20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P26119.14040.20

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

d D H1

120x70 19

40x40x2.0

d D H1

120x70 19

40

40

80

40

80

40

 POST BRACKET

MODEL:  
EXP-P05040

MODEL:  
EXP-P05240

SUS304

P05040.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P05040.100.00

MODEL NO.

40x40x2.0

40x40x2.0

40x40x2.0

40x40x2.0

SUS304

P05240.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P05240.100.00

MODEL NO.

183 184

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    d                            D   H1          

P26117.04040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26117.05050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26117.06040  60x40                 120x70                 19         

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    d                           D   H1           

P26117.14040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26117.15050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26117.16040  60x40                 120x70                 19  

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    d                            D   H1          

P26118.04040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26118.05050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26118.06040  60x40                 120x70                 19         

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    d                           D   H1           

P26118.14040  40x40                 120x70                 19            

P26118.15050  50x50                 120x70                 19

P26118.16040  60x40                 120x70                 19  

PAGES 189PAGES 184 PAGES 186

PAGES 189PAGES 184 PAGES 186

PAGES 189PAGES 184 PAGES 186
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GLASS CLAMP
43 33

59

Φ16
Φ8

t

59

26

t
Φ16
Φ8

43

27

47

Φ16
Φ8

t

45
MODEL:  
EXP-P01002

MODEL:  
EXP-P01001

SUS304

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01002.000.08 flat 8

P01002.000.10

P01002.000.12

10

12

flat

flat

P01002.100.08 flat 8

P01002.100.10

P01002.100.12

10

12

flat

flat

t

t

MODEL:  
EXP-P01003

SUS304

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01003.000.12 flat 12

P01003.000.13

P01003.000.15

13.52(6+1.52+6)

15

P01003.000.17 17.52(8+1.52+8)

flat

flat

flat

t

t
P01003.100.12 flat 12

P01003.100.13

P01003.100.15

13.52(6+1.52+6)

15

P01003.100.17 17.52(8+1.52+8)

flat

flat

flat

SUS304

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01001.000.08 8

P01001.000.10 10

flat

flat

t

tMODEL NO.

P01001.100.08 8

P01001.100.10 10

flat

flat

T

40
20

73
35

100

2-M6

T

35

100

2-M6

MODEL:  
EXP-P01102

MODEL:  
EXP-P01103

SUS304

P01102.000.10

t

10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01102.000.12

P01102.000.15

12

15

P01102.100.10

t

10

P01102.100.12

P01102.100.15

12

15

SUS304

P01103.000.10

t

10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01103.000.12

P01103.000.15

12

15

P01103.100.10

t

10

P01103.100.12

P01103.100.15

12

15
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MODEL:  
EXP-P01105

MODEL:  
EXP-P01106

SUS304

P01105.000.10

t

10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01105.000.12

P01105.000.15

12

15

P01105.100.10

t

10

P01105.100.12

P01105.100.15

12

15

T

40
20

73
35

150

2-M6

T

35

150

2-M6

SUS304

P01106.000.10

t

10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P01106.000.12

P01106.000.15

12

15

P01106.100.10

t

10

P01106.100.12

P01106.100.15

12

15

80

t

5

t 5

170

M8

M8

MODEL:  
EXP-P30003

SUS304

tMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

flat

10

12

15

P30003.000.08 8

P30003.000.10

P30003.000.12

P30003.000.15

flat

flat

flat

t

flat

10

12

15

P30003.100.08 8

P30003.100.10

P30003.100.12

P30003.100.15

flat

flat

flat

MODEL:  
EXP-P30004

SUS304

tMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

flat

10

12

15

P30004.000.08 8

P30004.000.10

P30004.000.12

P30004.000.15

flat

flat

flat

t

flat

10

12

15

P30004.100.08 8

P30004.100.10

P30004.100.12

P30004.100.15

flat

flat

flat
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L

H

t

a

a

4-Φ11

A

a

t

H

L t

a

a

80

48

t

BASE PLATE

MODEL:  
EXP-P27007

MODEL:  
EXP-P27022

SUS304

P27022.04040.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P27022.14040.00

MODEL NO.

40x40

ta

6100x100

A

ta A

40x40 6100x100

MODEL:  
EXP-P27019

SUS304

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P27019.04040.00

P27019.14040.00

40x40

ta

6170x70

LxH

ta LxH

40x40 6170x70

MODEL:  
EXP-P03041

SUS304

P03041.04040.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P03041.14040.00

MODEL NO.

40x40

ta

16

ta

40x40 16

H
A

a

1

L

W
H

a

a

H

1

DECORATIVE COVER
MODEL:  
EXP-P25016

MODEL:  
EXP-P25015

SUS304

P25016.04040.10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

40x40

Ha

25105x105

A

a

P25016.14040.10 40x40

H

25105x105

A

189 190

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    a                     LxW              H

P25015.04040.10                40x40               125x75              21 

P25015.05050.10                50x50               120x75              21 

P25015.05025.10                50x25               120x75              21 

P25015.06040.10                60x40               120x75              21           

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    a                     LxW              H

P25015.14040.10                40x40               120x75              21 

P25015.15050.10                50x50               120x75              21 

P25015.15025.10                50x25               120x75              21 

P25015.16040.10                60x40               120x75              21  

SUS304   

MODEL NO.    a                     LxH   t          

P27007.04040.60                40x40               125x70              6 

P27007.05050.60                50x50               120x70               6

P27007.05025.60                50x25               120x70               6

P27007.06040.60                60x40               120x70               6           

SUS316   

MODEL NO.    a                     LxH   t           

P27007.14040.60                40x40               120x70               6

P27007.15050.60                50x50               120x70               6

P27007.15025.60                50x25               120x70               6

P27007.16040.60                60x40               120x70               6
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Beautiful appearance, brighter and longer-lasting color, it is a new generation of environmentally 
friendly products. Our products have high weather resistance, salt spray resistance, heat and 
humidity resistance, and strong impact resistance; our production process is strictly handled to 
ensure that it will not rust and discolor for a long time. 

SQUARE POST WIRE RAILINGS 

SECTION 5
SQUARE POST WIRE RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES

191 192

EXP-B22131
Project Name:America Wire Railing 
Components:
Rectangular pipe handrail：60x30x1.5mm 
Post：40x40x1.5mm
Intermediate rails：10x20x1.0mm

+1-778-987-7884
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H2120

70
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26120

MODEL:  
EXP-P26121

MODEL:  
EXP-P26122

MODEL:  
EXP-P26123
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SQUARE POST FOR WIRE RAILING
MODEL:  
EXP-P26124

MODEL:  
EXP-P26125

MODEL:  
EXP-P26126

MODEL:  
EXP-P26127
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6

M6

H1
H2

H2
H2

H2
H2

H2
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6
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6

d
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6

d

D
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H1
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H2
H2
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70
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H2120

70

193 194

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26120.04040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26120.05050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1               H2

P26120.14040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26120.15050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1 H2

P26124.04040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26124.05050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1 H2

P26124.14040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26124.15050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26121.04040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26121.05050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1 H2

P26121.14040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26121.15050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1 H2

P26125.04040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26125.05050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1 H2

P26125.14040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26125.15050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26123.04040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26123.05050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1 H2

P26123.14040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26123.15050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26127.04040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26127.05050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1 H2

P26127.14040 40x40               120x70                 100              155 

P26127.15050 50x50               120x70                 100              155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26122.04040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26122.05050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1               H2

P26122.14040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26122.15050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d     D H1               H2

P26126.04040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26126.05050 50x50               120x70                 80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d    D H1               H2

P26126.14040 40x40               120x70                 80 125 

P26126.15050 50x50               120x70                 80 125
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26128

MODEL:  
EXP-P26129

MODEL:  
EXP-P07025
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MODEL:  
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A modern guardrail system,  cable railing is perfectly suited to 
wrap around your indoor or outdoor decking spaces  — without 
ever blocking your view of the horizon. Sleek and horizontal, cable 
wires are made from stainless steel. The entire system is complete-
ly code compliant. It holds up to outdoor elements such as 
corrosion, rust, or harsh weather. In addition, it’s an affordable 
option for homeowners with decks. 

Railing for decks is built to meet and exceed code requirements — 
because safety is our top priority. Each sturdy post is designed with 
special hardware that hides inside the post, staying invisible while 
tensioning wires of cable. The posts can be special-ordered to 
mount into many different surfaces, including wood, concrete, Trex 
decking, and more. This stainless steel system holds up completely 
to all stair railing code guidelines, including the 4-inch sphere rule, 
handrail & guardrail height requirements, and load requirements.

SQUARE POST CABLE RAILINGS 

AND ACCESSORIES

SECTION 6
SQUARE POST CABLE RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

197 198

EXP-B2512
Project Name:Australia CABLE Railing 
Components:
Rectangular tube handrail：60x30x1.5mm 
Post：40x40x1.5mm
Steel cable：￠6mm
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197 198SQUARE POST CABLE SQUARE POST CABLE
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201 202

EXP-B2556

Project Name: Germany CABLE Railing 

Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 

Post：40x40x1.5mm
Steel cable：￠6mm

EXP-B2554

Project Name: Thailand CABLE Railing 

Components:
Handrail：60x40x1.5mm
Post：40x40x1.5mm
Steel cable：￠6mm

+1-778-987-7884
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SQUARE POST FOR CABLE RAILING
MODEL:  
EXP-P26132

MODEL:  
EXP-P26133

MODEL:  
EXP-P26134

MODEL:  
EXP-P26135

MODEL:  
EXP-P26136

MODEL:  
EXP-P26137
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H2120

70

H2
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203 204

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26132.04040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26132.05050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26132.05025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26132.06040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26132.14040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26132.15050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26132.15025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26132.16040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26136.04040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26136.05050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26136.05025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26136.06040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26136.14040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26136.15050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26136.15025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26136.16040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26134.04040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26134.05050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26134.05025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26134.06040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26134.14040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26134.15050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26134.15025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26134.16040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26133.04040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26133.05050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26133.05025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26133.06040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26133.14040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26133.15050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26133.15025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26133.16040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26135.04040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26135.05050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26135.05025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26135.06040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26135.14040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26135.15050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26135.15025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26135.16040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26137.04040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26137.05050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26137.05025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26137.06040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26137.14040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26137.15050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26137.15025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26137.16040 60x40 120x70                  100 155
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26140

MODEL:  
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MODEL:  
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EXP-P26143
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MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26138.04040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26138.05050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26138.05025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26138.06040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26138.14040 40x40 120x70                  80 125 

P26138.15050 50x50 120x70                  80 125

P26138.15025 50x25 120x70                  80 125

P26138.16040 60x40 120x70                  80 125

SUS304   

MODEL NO. d       D H1 H2

P26139.04040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26139.05050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26139.05025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26139.06040 60x40 120x70                  100 155

SUS316   

MODEL NO. d      D H1 H2

P26139.14040 40x40 120x70                  100 155 

P26139.15050 50x50 120x70                  100 155

P26139.15025 50x25 120x70                  100 155

P26139.16040 60x40 120x70                  100 155
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Clear view: The transparent glass railing provides a clear view of the surrounding environment, allowing you to 
enjoy the fun outdoors.

Infinite sense of space: The railing made of glass gives more sense of space and freshness. It is desirable for small 
houses. The high glass railing makes the house look bigger.

Weather resistance: As a barrier against wind, rain and cold, glass can be used in a closed space of glass under 
harsh weather conditions to enjoy the outdoor scenery.

Creative design: The glass railing is also convenient for users to customize its design and shape at a reasonable 
cost. People can choose transparent glass or frosted glass railings freely according to his understanding of beauty.

STEEL PILE GLASS RAILINGS

SECTION 7
STEEL PILE GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES

EXP-B21318
Project Name:Germany Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠38.1x1.5mm
Post：52x12mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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EXP-B21577
Project Name:Italy Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠38.1x1.5mm 
Post：52x12mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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EXP-B21580
Project Name:Qatar Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Slot handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm，slot size：15x15mm 
Glass clamps：50x190x55mm
Glass：12mm tempered Glass
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MODEL:  
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H
HD

Φd

H D

Φd

H

Φd

MODEL:  
EXP-P08001

MODEL:  
EXP-P08002L

MODEL:  
EXP-P08002R

MODEL:  
EXP-P08003

SUS304

P08001.034.00 34

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

62

P08001.134.00 34

Φ H

62

SUS304

P08003.034.00 34

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

76.5

P08003.134.00 34

Φ H

76.5

SUS304

P08002L.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

38.1

Φ D H

20x6.5 96

P08002L.138.00 38.1

Φ D H

20x6.5 96

SUS304

P08002R.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

38.1

Φ D H

20x6.5 96

P08002R.138.00 38.1

Φ D H

20x6.5 96

MODEL:  
EXP-P08004

MODEL:  
EXP-P08005

MODEL:  
EXP-P08006

MODEL:  
EXP-P08007

SUS304

P08004.034.00 34

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

76.5

P08004.134.00 34

Φ H

76.5

SUS304

P08005.050.00 50

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

37

P08005.150.00 50

Φ H

37

50

Φ H

62

50

Φ H

62

SUS304

P08007.050.00 50

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

62

P08007.150.00 50

Φ H

62

SUS304

P08006.050.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P08006.150.00

H

Φd

H

Φ
d

Φ
d

H

Φ
d

H
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H

Φ
d 6°M
8

Φd

H

202

H

H

W

MODEL:  
EXP-P08008

MODEL:  
EXP-P08009

MODEL:  
EXP-P08010

MODEL:  
EXP-P08011

SUS304

P08008.033.00 32.8

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

30

P08008.133.00 32.8

Φ H

30

SUS304

P08009.034.00 34

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

H

55

P08009.134.00 34

Φ H

55

MODEL:  
EXP-P27023

SUS304

P27023.05412.80 95x8

ΦMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

P27023.15412.80 32.8

Φ
SUS304

P08010.000.00 96

HMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

t(玻璃)

10~19

P08010.100.00 96

H t(玻璃)

10~19

SUS304

P08011.000.00 50x190x55

WxHMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

t(glass)

10~19

P08011.100.00 50x190x55

WxH t(glass)

10~19

Φd
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The corrosion resistance of the aluminum alloy railing is very good, because its surface is covered with a layer of 
aluminum oxide film with a very hard texture, and then undergoes artificial processing to make it more resistant to 
corrosion. This allows you to use it with confidence no matter how poor the conditions are, and also reduces the cost of 
post-rail maintenance.

It has very good hot extrusion performance, and can be made into various shapes of hollow and solid profiles according 
to the best mechanical structure and appearance process requirements. While improving the mechanical properties of 
the same amount of materials, it also increases the decoration of the guardrail products. Sexuality and practicality, is a 
very ideal mixed material.

ALUMINUM ALLOY GLASS RAILINGS 

SECTION 8
ALUMINUM ALLOY GLASS RAILINGS AND ACCESSORIES

AND ACCESSORIES
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11
00

10
0

1200 1200

Railing installation 1

EXP-B21327
Project Name:New Zealand Frameless Glass Railing 
Components:
Aluminum handrail：70x29x1.8mm
Aluminum Post：￠54x1.8mm
Glass：10mm tempered Glass
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Railing installation 2

EXP-B21290
Project Name:Spain Frameless Glass Railing 

Components:
Aluminum Post：54x54x1.8mm
Glass：10mm tempered Glass

11
00

10
0

1200 1200
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11
00

10
0

1200 1200

EXP-B21329

Railing installation 3

Project Name:France Frameless Glass Railing
Components:
Aluminum handrail：70x29x1.8mm
Aluminum Post：54x54x1.8mm
Glass：10mm tempered Glass
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11
00

10
0

1200 1200

EXP-B21286
Project Name:America Frameless Glass Railing 

Components:
Aluminum handrail：70x29x1.8mm 

Aluminum Post：54x54x1.8mm
Glass：10mm tempered Glass

Railing installation 4
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1 2 1 2

Aluminum Handrail Series

88

29

t
56
52

29

88 6000

29

70 6000

70

29

t
56
52

56

6

6000
56

t

56
18.6
13.8

26 t
600026

56

MODEL:  
EXP-X005

Aluminum

M4300.X005.15

weight
(kg/m)MODEL NO.

0.748

M4301.X005.15 0.748

M4302.X005.15 0.748

t

88x29x1.5

88x29x1.5

88x29x1.5

MODEL:  
EXP-X006

Aluminum

M4300.X006.18

tMODEL NO.

0.84670x29x1.8

M4301.X006.18 0.84670x29x1.8

M4302.X006.18 0.84670x29x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-X007

Aluminum

M4300.X007.60

MODEL NO.

M4301.X007.60

M4302.X007.60

t

6

6

6

MODEL:  
EXP-X008

Aluminum

M4300.X008.20

tMODEL NO.

0.600

M4301.X008.20 0.600

M4302.X008.20 0.600

2

2

2

235 236

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)

0.412

0.412

0.412

weight
(kg/m)
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54

54

6000

54

54

t

21 16.6

19
.5

54

62

6000

54 21 16
.6

62
21

16.6

15
.7

21.6 t

Φ5
4

6000

Φ54

18.6
13.8

t

69

49

6000

69

49

21
16.6

17
.4

t

Aluminum Post  Series

MODEL:  
EXP-X009

Aluminum

M4300.X009.18

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)

tMODEL NO.

2.23054x54x1.8

M4301.X009.18 2.23054x54x1.8

M4302.X009.18 2.23054x54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-X010

Aluminum

M4300.X010.18

MODEL NO.

M4301.X010.18

M4302.X010.18

2.393

2.393

2.393

t

62x54x1.8

62x54x1.8

62x54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-X011

Aluminum

M4300.X011.18

MODEL NO.

2.036

M4301.X011.18 2.036

M4302.X011.18 2.036

t

Φ54x1.8

Φ54x1.8

Φ54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-X012

Aluminum

M4300.X012.14

MODEL NO.

1.807

M4301.X012.14 1.807

M4302.X012.14 1.807

t

69x49x1.4

69x49x1.4

69x49x1.4

125

150

t

125

15
0 6000 50

t
50

t

MODEL:  
EXP-X013

Aluminum

M4300.X013.20

tMODEL NO.

4.305150x125x20

M4301.X013.20 4.305150x125x20

M4302.X013.20 4.305150x125x20

MODEL:  
EXP-X014

Aluminum

M4300.X014.90

tMODEL NO.

1.181

M4301.X014.90 1.181

M4302.X014.90 1.181

50x9

50x9

50x9

237 238

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m) weight

(kg/m)
weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)
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MODEL:  
EXP-X017

Aluminum

M4300.X017.16

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)

tMODEL NO.

0.51826x26x1.6

M4301.X017.16 0.51826x26x1.6

M4302.X017.16 0.51826x26x1.6

MODEL:  
EXP-X018

Aluminum

M4300.X018.18

tMODEL NO.

0.46826x26x1.8

M4301.X018.18 0.46826x26x1.8

M4302.X018.18 0.46826x26x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-X019

Aluminum

M4300.X019.50

tMODEL NO.

1.77054x54x5

M4301.X019.50 1.77054x54x5

M4302.X019.50 1.77054x54x5

15

18

6000

18

15 t

12
21

6000

21

12 t

1 2 1 2

MODEL:  
EXP-X016

Aluminum

M4300.X016.09

tMODEL NO.

0.034

M4301.X016.09 0.034

M4302.X016.09 0.034

21x12x0.9

21x12x0.9

21x12x0.9

MODEL:  
EXP-X015

Aluminum

M4300.X015.09

tMODEL NO.

0.038

M4301.X015.09 0.038

M4302.X015.09 0.038

18x15x0.9

18x15x0.9

18x15x0.9

1 2 3

26

26

6000

26

26

t

Φ 
26

6000

Φ26

t

54

54

t

5454

239 240

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

Electrophoresis

Surface treatment

Frosted Silver

Steel Imitation

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)

weight
(kg/m)
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Decorative Cover

MODEL:  
EXP-P25018

Aluminum

P25018.45555.10

HaMODEL NO.

2555x55

MODEL:  
EXP-P25021

Aluminum

P25021.42727.10

HaMODEL NO.

1027x27

MODEL:  
EXP-P25022

Aluminum

P25022.427.10

HΦMODEL NO.

1027

MODEL:  
EXP-P25023

Aluminum

P25023.400.10

HMODEL NO.

10

MODEL:  
EXP-P25024

Aluminum

P25024.400.10

HMODEL NO.

10

MODEL:  
EXP-P25019

Aluminum

P25019.455.10

HΦMODEL NO.

2555

MODEL:  
EXP-P25020

Aluminum

P25020.47050.00

HaxbMODEL NO.

2570x50

H

160

130

a a

H

1

H
160

130

Φd

H

1

H

160

130

b a

H

1

57

57

H

a a

H

1

H

Φ57
Φd

H

1

H

1

Φ57

H

1

57 57

H

H
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Rubber Fittings

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

6.2

13
.3

5.2
13

.2

6.2

13
.3

5.2

13
.2

MODEL:  
EXP-P44003

EPDM

P44003.10

t(glass)MODEL NO.

10

Note: Suits for square pipe

MODEL:  
EXP-P49001

EPDM

P49001

tMODEL NO.

4

MODEL:  
EXP-P49002

EPDM

P49002

tMODEL NO.

4

MODEL:  
EXP-P44004

EPDM

P44004.12

t(glass)MODEL NO.

12

Note: Suits for square pipe

MODEL:  
EXP-P44005

EPDM

P44005 .10

t(glass)MODEL NO.

10

Note: Suits for oval pipe

MODEL:  
EXP-P44006

EPDM

P44006.12

P44006.10

t(glass)MODEL NO.

12

10

Note: Suits for oval pipe

Note: Suits for round pipe

70 29

t

29

70

88
29 29

88

t
54

54

t

5454

MODEL:  
EXP-P49003

EPDM

P49003

tMODEL NO.

0.5
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MODEL:  
EXP-P26400

Aluminum

P26400.454.18

PAGES 237 PAGES 240 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 240 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 240 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 240 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 240 PAGES 238

H2dMODEL NO. H1

1009054x54x1.8
MODEL:  
EXP-P26403

Aluminum

P26403.454.18

H2Φ MODEL NO. H1

10090P26403.454.18

MODEL:  
EXP-P26404

Aluminum

P26404.454.18

H2ΦMODEL NO. H1

10090Φ54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P26401

Aluminum

P26401.454.18

H2dMODEL NO. H1

1009054x54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P26402

Aluminum

P26402.454.18

H2dMODEL NO. H1

1009054x62x1.8

11
00

H2

20
H1

125

150

125

H1
H2

11
00

d

11
00

H2

20
H1

125

150

125

H1
H2

11
00

d

H2

11
00

H2

20
H1

125

150

125

H1
H2

11
00

d

Slot Post for Aluminum Glass  Railings

11
00

H2

20
H1

125

150

125

H1
H2

11
00

Φd

11
00

H2

H1

125

150

125

H1
H2

11
00

Φd

20
H2
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PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

PAGES 237 PAGES 238

11
00

H1

20

125

150

125

H1
11

00
d

11
00

H1

20

125

d

11
00

H1

20

125

d

H1

150

125

H1
11

00

150

125

H1
11

00

MODEL:  
EXP-P26405

Aluminum

P26405.454.18

H1dMODEL NO.

10054x54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P26408

Aluminum

P26408.454.18

H1ΦMODEL NO.

100P26408.454.18

MODEL:  
EXP-P26406

Aluminum

P26406.454.18

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P26407

Aluminum

P26407.454.18

MODEL NO.

H1d

10054x54x1.8

H1d

10054x54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P26409

Aluminum

P26409.454.18

H1ΦMODEL NO.

100Ă54x1.8

MODEL:  
EXP-P26410

Aluminum

P26410.464.14

H1dMODEL NO.

10069x49x1.4

MODEL:  
EXP-P26411

Aluminum

P26411.464.14

H1dMODEL NO.

10069x49x1.4

11
00

H1

20

125

150

125

H1
11

00

Φd

11
00

125

Φd

20
H1

150

125

H1
11

00

H1

150

125

H1
11

00 11
00

H1

20

125

d

150

125

H1
11

00 11
00

H1

20

125

d

H1
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03
ON WALL 
HANDRAILS

ON WALL 
HANDRAILS
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Key Features
Stainless Steel Tubes
The handrails for indoor stairs adopt 304/316 stainless 
steel, which is anti-rust, sleek, and modern. It is 
corrosion-resistant for durability.

Wipe-Clean Surface
Not to worry about cleaning, this wall handrail for stairs 
just cost you several minutes to finish this job. You can 
wash it with water or wipe the dirt on it

Wide Use Places
The wall hand railings for stairs are suitable for both 
indoor and outdoor use, such as loft staircase, outside 
stairs, dance studio, etc.

Wall railings are not just about safety. A great-looking handrail installed directly onto the wall can be the 
detail that transforms your space. Different materials create different atmospheres, of course. So,   gives 
you a choice of rails in stainless steel and various types of wood. And no matter what kind of wall you are 
installing on,   has a bracket that can cope.

ON WALL HANDRAILS

AND ACCESSORIES

251 252

Wall handrail offers you a grab bar when people up or downstairs. Stainless steel material, anti-rust, and provides a simple 
look that matches your room decor. Quick to install, and included all devices. Designed to meet industry standards and 
safety code requirements.

Safety Grab Bar/Rail
This staircase railing indoor is used to help the 
elderly, disabled people, or pregnant women. It 
can be used as a grab bar for up or downstairs.

+1-778-987-7884
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EXP-B2912
Project Name:Australia On-wall Handrail 
Components:
Round pipe handrail：￠50.8x1.5mm 

Handrail bracket：￠14x70x50mm

L

H

L

H

Φd Φd

MODEL:  
EXP-P03025

HANDRAIL BRACKET

SUS304

P03025.038.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03025.042.00

P03025.050.00 50.8

75x50

42.4

P03025.000.00

75x50

75x50

75x50

SUS316

P03025.138.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03025.142.00

P03025.150.00 50.8

75x50

42.4

P03025.100.00

75x50

75x50

75x50

MODEL:  
EXP-P03026

SUS304

P03026.038.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03026.042.00

P03026.050.00 50.8

75x60

42.4 75x60

75x60

SUS316

P03026.138.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

P03026.142.00

P03026.150.00 50.8

75x60

42.4 75x60

75x60
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MODEL:  
EXP-P03028

SUS304

P03028.042.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

75

SUS316

P03028.142.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

75

MODEL:  
EXP-P03029

SUS304

P03029.042.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

75

SUS316

P03029.142.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

75

MODEL:  
EXP-P03027

MODEL:  
EXP-P03031

SUS304

P03031.038.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

93x78

SUS316

P03031.138.00 38.1

LxHΦMODEL NO.

93x78

H

Φ
d

H

Φ
d

SUS304

P03027.042.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

76

P13012.050.00 50.8 78

SUS316

P13012.142.00 42.4

HΦMODEL NO.

76

P13012.150.00 50.8 78

H

Φ
d

H

L

Φd
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93

40
~8

0

MODEL:  
EXP-P03045

SUS304

P03045.000.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

SUS316

P03045.100.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

91

40
~8

0

MODEL:  
EXP-P03046

SUS304

P03046.000.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

SUS316

P03046.100.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

92

40
~8

0

MODEL:  
EXP-P03047

SUS304

P03047.000.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

SUS316

P03047.100.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

Φ
68

73

88

MODEL:  
EXP-P03030

SUS304

P03030.000.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

SUS316

P03030.100.00

MODEL NO.

FLAT

MODEL:  
EXP-P03056

SUS304

P03056.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P03056.138.00

MODEL NO.

38.1

Φ

38.1

Φ

81x66

LxH

81x66

LxH

Φd
L

H

MODEL:  
EXP-P03057

SUS304

P03057.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P03057.138.00

MODEL NO.

Φd
L

H

38.1

Φ

38.1

Φ

81x66

LxH

81x66

LxH
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MODEL:  
EXP-P03058

MODEL:  
EXP-P66001

SUS304

P03058.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P03058.138.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P03059

SUS304

P03059.038.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P03059.138.00

MODEL NO.

Φd
L

H

Φd
L

H

38.1

Φ

38.1

Φ

73x66

LxH

73x66

LxH

38.1

Φ

38.1

Φ

73x66

LxH

73x66

LxH

LED LIGHTS

MODEL NO.

P66001.01 12V 3000K bright white

P66001.03

P66001.02

 Voltage
（V）

12V

12V

colour
temperature（K）

13000K

6500K

color

bright white

bright white

MODEL:  
EXP-P66002

MODEL NO.

P66002.01 12V 3000K full color

P66002.03

P66002.02

12V

12V

13000K

6500K

full color

full color

MODEL:  
EXP-P66004

MODEL NO.

P66004.01 26.5x19.5 24V 6000K

P66004.02

Φ×L

20x20 24V 6000K

bright white

bright white

MODEL:  
EXP-P66003

MODEL NO.

P66003.01 12V 3000K monochrome

P66003.03

Note: Monochrome means a single color

P66003.02

12V

12V

13000K

6500K

monochrome

monochrome

 Voltage
（V）

colour
temperature（K） color

 Voltage
（V）

colour
temperature（K） color

 Voltage
（V）

colour
temperature（K） color
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The glass curtain wall organically combines architectur-
al aesthetics, architectural functions, building structure 
and other factors. Not only is the shape simple, 
luxurious, and modern, it can reflect the surrounding 
scenery, and it has a good decorative effect. It also 
combines the wall and the window. Greatly reducing 
the weight of the building. It has the advantages of light 
weight, strong decoration and easy installation and 
construction. The inside of the outer glass of the curtain 
wall is coated with a colored metal coating. 

From the appearance, the entire outer wall is like a mirror, reflecting the sky 
and the surrounding environment into it. It has rich facade changes and 
makes the building from different angles. Different colors are presented. 
When the light changes, the image is colorful and endless, giving people a 
dynamic beauty. The glass curtain wall is used as the mirror glass for the 
decoration of the external wall of the building. It can absorb infrared rays, 
reduce the solar radiation entering the room, and reduce the indoor 
temperature. It can both reflect light like a mirror and transmit light like 
glass. Under the reflection of light, the room is not irradiated by strong light, 
and the vision is soft.

GLASS WALLS

AND ACCESSORIES

L

H

Φ27

Φ19

H

L

Φ19

Φ27

H

L

Φ19

Φ27

L

H

Φ19

Φ27

GLASS SPIDERS FITTINGS

MODEL:  
EXP-P01409

SUS304

P01409.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01409.100.00

MODEL NO.

100x100

LxH

100x100

LxH

MODEL:  
EXP-P01410

SUS304

P01410.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01410.100.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P01411

SUS304

P01411.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01411.100.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P01412

SUS304

P01412.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01412.100.00

MODEL NO.

200x200

LxH

200x200

LxH

200x200

LxH

200x200

LxH

100x200

LxH

100x200

LxH
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L

H

Φ19

Φ27

L

H

Φ27

Φ19

L

H Φ19

Φ27

MODEL:  
EXP-P01405

SUS304

P01405.000.00

MODEL NO.

125x125

SUS316

P01405.100.00

MODEL NO.

125x125

LxH

LxH

MODEL:  
EXP-P01406

SUS304

P01406.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01406.100.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P01408

SUS304

P01408.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01408.100.00

MODEL NO.

125x250

125x250

LxH

LxH

250x250

250x250

LxH

LxH

H

20

16

L

H

t

Φ36

Φ59

H

Φd

MODEL:  
EXP-P01413

SUS304

P01413.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01413.100.00

MODEL NO.

102

H

102

H

MODEL:  
EXP-P01414

SUS304

P01414.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01414.100.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P01415

SUS304

P01415.000.00

MODEL NO.

SUS316

P01415.100.00

MODEL NO.

MODEL:  
EXP-P03056

A3

P03056.300.00

MODEL NO.

12~21.52

t

12~21.52

LxH

85

H

46

Φ

180x82

LxH

180x82

LxH
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Solid wood and exquisite color matching, the elegance and depth of the layers and depths make people feel at first sight.

Solid wood handrail profiles are available in any wood species,which include, but are not limited to: Beech,Red Oak,White 
Oak, Burmese teak,Merbau,and Black walnut. Custom wood handrails are our specialty. 

  can produce commercial solid wood handrails in straight, bending,and tight radius versions.The suface finishing and 
color can be customized depending on your taste.

  offers the lowest tooling costs for custom made handrail profiles, and hardwood turnings in the stair industry. Our 

handrails and fittings have excellent color grain matching, quality constructed joints, and are free of knots and defects.

With the feature of clear texture, smooth texture, wear-resistant, waterproof, durable.Rounded corners prevent contact 
between the elderly and young people, making the touch feel safer and more comfortable.

SOLID WOOD HANDRAILS

AND ACCESSORIES

Solid Wood Handrails and Accessories

Φ
d

L=4m

50

70

L=4m

MODEL:  
EXP-P51001

wood

P51001

MODEL NO.

50

Φ

MODEL:  
EXP-P51002

wood

P51002

MODEL NO.

70x50

WxH
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L=4m

30

70

MODEL:  
EXP-P51003

wood

P51003

MODEL NO.

70x30

WxH

size and length can be customized as per clients' requests

MODEL:  
EXP-P51004

wood

P51004

MODEL NO.

50

Φ

MODEL:  
EXP-P51005

wood

P51005

MODEL NO.

70x50

WxH

MODEL:  
EXP-P51006

wood

P51006

MODEL NO.

70x30

WxH

size and length can be customized as per clients' requests

50

70

Φd

30

70
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MODEL:  
EXP-P51010

wood

P51010

MODEL NO.

51

Φ

68

D

30

H

MODEL:  
EXP-P32003

MODEL:  
EXP-P51011

wood

P51011

MODEL NO.

30

H

Φd

50

70

30

70

MODEL:  
EXP-P51007

wood

P51007

MODEL NO.

50

Φ

MODEL:  
EXP-P51008

wood

P51008

MODEL NO.

70x50

WxH

MODEL:  
EXP-P51009

wood

P51009

MODEL NO.

70x30

WxH

size and length can be customized as per clients' requests

sus304

P32003.050.30

MODEL NO.

50x22x15

LxH

3

t

sus316

P32003.150.30

MODEL NO.

50x22x15

LxH

3

t

Φd

H
H

ΦD

Φd

L

H

t

50

Φ
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You will get a full sets of mounting screws for installing the chosen railing system. From expansion 
bolt and tapping screws to rivets and dome nut.   designs and equips you with the tools and 
accessories with practical and economic considertations. You will be satisfied and get confident 
from our railings installation and the best possible finish and fuctionality.

MOUNTING 

SCREWS

Mounting Screws

D

D

L

L

MODEL:  
EXP-A01

MODEL:  
EXP-A02

SUS304

L0.A01.001 M8x70

DxLMODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.A01.002 M8x100

L0.A01.003 M10x100

L0.A01.004 M10x120

L0.A01.005 M12x120

L0.A01.006 M12x150

L1.A01.001 M8x70

L1.A01.002 M8x100

L1.A01.003 M10x100

L1.A01.004 M10x120

L1.A01.005 M12x120

L1.A01.006 M12x150

DxL

SUS304

L0.A02.001 M8x70

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.A02.002 M8x100

L0.A02.003 M10x80

L0.A02.004 M10x100

L0.A02.005 M12x120

DxL

DxL

L1.A02.001 M8x70

L1.A02.002 M8x100

L1.A02.003 M10x80

L1.A02.004 M10x100

L1.A02.005 M12x120
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L

D

L

D

MODEL:  
EXP-B02

MODEL:  
EXP-B01

SUS304

L0.B02.001 M6x16

MODEL NO.

L0.B02.002 M6x20

L0.B02.003 M8x30

L0.B02.004 M8x35

L0.B02.005 M8x40

L0.B02.006 M10x50

DxL

L0.B02.007 M10x55

L0.B02.008 M10x60

L0.B02.009 M10x70

L0.B02.010 M12x80

SUS316

MODEL NO. DxL

L1.B02.001 M6x16

L1.B02.002 M6x20

L1.B02.003 M8x30

L1.B02.004 M8x35

L1.B02.005 M8x40

L1.B02.006 M10x50

L1.B02.007 M10x55

L1.B02.008 M10x60

L1.B02.009 M10x70

L1.B02.010 M12x80

SUS304

L0.B01.001 M6x16

MODEL NO.

L0.B01.002 M6x20

L0.B01.003 M8x30

L0.B01.004 M8x35

L0.B01.005 M8x40

L0.B01.006 M10x50

DxL

L0.B01.007 M10x55

L0.B01.008 M10x60

L0.B01.009 M10x65

L0.B01.010 M12x80

SUS316

MODEL NO. DxL

L1.B01.001 M6x16

L1.B01.002 M6x20

L1.B01.003 M8x30

L1.B01.004 M8x35

L1.B01.005 M8x40

L1.B01.006 M10x50

L1.B01.007 M10x55

L1.B01.008 M10x60

L1.B01.009 M10x65

L1.B01.010 M12x80

MODEL:  
EXP-B03

MODEL:  
EXP-B04

SUS304

L0.B04.001 M5x5

MODEL NO.

L0.B04.002 M5x6

L0.B04.003 M5x8

L0.B04.004 M5x20

L0.B04.005 M6x6

L0.B04.006 M6x8

DxL

L0.B04.007 M6x14

L0.B04.008 M6x16

SUS316

MODEL NO. DxL

L1.B04.001 M5x5

L1.B04.002 M5x6

L1.B04.003 M5x8

L1.B04.004 M5x20

L1.B04.005 M6x6

L1.B04.006 M6x8

L1.B04.007 M6x14

L1.B04.008 M6x16

L

D

L

D

SUS304

L0.B03.001 M6x6

MODEL NO.

L0.B03.002 M6x8

L0.B03.003 M8x12

L0.B03.004 M8x16

L0.B03.005 M8x20

L0.B03.006 M8x30

DxL

L0.B03.007 M10x40

L0.B03.008 M10x50

L0.B03.009 M10x60

L0.B03.010 M12x40

SUS316

MODEL NO. DxL

L1.B03.001 M6x6

L1.B03.002 M6x8

L1.B03.003 M8x12

L1.B03.004 M8x16

L1.B03.005 M8x20

L1.B03.006 M8x30

L1.B03.007 M10x40

L1.B03.008 M10x50

L1.B03.009 M10x60

L1.B03.010 M12x40
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L

D

L

D
MODEL:  
EXP-B05

SUS304

L0.B05.001 M8x50

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.B05.002 M8x60

L0.B05.003 M8x70

L0.B05.004 M8x80

L0.B05.005 M8x100

L0.B05.006 M10x80

DxL

DxL

L0.B05.007 M10x100

MODEL:  
EXP-B06

L1.B05.001 M8x50

L1.B05.002 M8x60

L1.B05.003 M8x70

L1.B05.004 M8x80

L1.B05.005 M8x100

L1.B05.006 M10x80

L1.B05.007 M10x100

SUS304

L0.B06.001 M8x70

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.B06.002 M8x80

L0.B06.003 M8x90

DxL

DxL

L1.B06.001 M8x70

L1.B06.002 M8x80

L1.B06.003 M8x90

L

D

D

MODEL:  
EXP-C03

MODEL:  
EXP-C01

SUS304

L0.C03.001 M8x20

MODEL NO.

L0.C03.002 M8x25

L0.C03.003 M8x30

L0.C03.004 M8x35

L0.C03.005 M8x40

L0.C03.006 M10x50

DxL

L0.C03.007 M10x55

L0.C03.008 M10x60

L0.C03.009 M10x70

L0.C03.010 M12x80

SUS316

MODEL NO. DxL

L1.C03.001 M8x20

L1.C03.002 M8x25

L1.C03.003 M8x30

L1.C03.004 M8x35

L1.C03.005 M8x40

L1.C03.006 M10x50

L1.C03.007 M10x55

L1.C03.008 M10x60

L1.C03.009 M10x70

L1.C03.010 M12x80

SUS304

L0.C01.001 M6

MODEL NO.

L0.C01.002 M8

L0.C01.003 M10

D

M12

M16

M20

L0.C01.004

L0.C01.005

L0.C01.006

SUS316

MODEL NO. D

L1.C01.001 M6

L1.C01.002 M8

L1.C01.003 M10

M12

M16

M20

L1.C01.004

L1.C01.005

L1.C01.006
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MODEL:  
EXP-C02

SUS304

L0.C02.001 M6x20

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.C02.002 M6x50

L0.C02.003 M8x30

L0.C02.004 M8x50

L0.C02.005 M8x70

L0.C02.006 M8x80

DxL DxL

L0.C02.007 M8x90

L0.C02.008 M10x80

L0.C02.009 M10x100

L1.C02.001 M6x20

L1.C02.002 M6x50

L1.C02.003 M8x30

L1.C02.004 M8x50

L1.C02.005 M8x70

L1.C02.006 M8x80

L1.C02.007 M8x90

L1.C02.008 M10x80

L1.C02.009 M10x100

MODEL:  
EXP-D01

SUS304

L0.D01.001 M4x10

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.D01.002 M4x12

L0.D01.003 M5x16

L0.D01.004 M6x12

L0.D01.005 M6x20

L0.D01.006 M6x45

DxL DxL

L0.D01.007 M6x50

L0.D01.008 M8x12

L0.D01.009 M8x25

L0.D01.010 M8x70

L1.D01.001 M4x10

L1.D01.002 M4x12

L1.D01.003 M5x16

L1.D01.004 M6x12

L1.D01.005 M6x20

L1.D01.006 M6x45

L1.D01.007 M6x50

L1.D01.008 M8x12

L1.D01.009 M8x25

L1.D01.010 M8x70

L

D

L

D

MODEL:  
EXP-D02

SUS304

L0.D02.001 M4x16

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.D02.002 M4x20

L0.D02.003 M5x30

L0.D02.004 M5x35

L0.D02.005 M5x40

L0.D02.006 M6x30

DxL

MODEL:  
EXP-E01

DxL

L0.D02.007 M6x45

L0.D02.008

M8x70L0.D02.009

M8x100

M6x50

L0.D02.010

L1.D02.001 M4x16

L1.D02.002 M4x20

L1.D02.003 M5x30

L1.D02.004 M5x35

L1.D02.005 M5x40

L1.D02.006 M6x30

L1.D02.007 M6x45

L1.D02.008

M8x70L1.D02.009

M8x100

M6x50

L1.D02.010

SUS304

L0.E01.001 M6

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.E01.002 M8

L0.E01.003 M10

D D

M12

M16

M20

L0.E01.004

L0.E01.005

L0.E01.006

M6

M8

M10

M12

M16

M20

L1.E01.001

L1.E01.002

L1.E01.003

L1.E01.004

L1.E01.005

L1.E01.006

L

D

D
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MODEL:  
EXP-E04

MODEL:  
EXP-E02

SUS304

L0.E02.001 M6

MODEL NO.

L0.E02.002 M8

L0.E02.003 M10

L0.E02.004 M12

D

SUS316

MODEL NO. D

L1.E02.001 M6

L1.E02.002 M8

L1.E02.003 M10

L1.E02.004 M12

SUS304

L0.E04.001 M8x50

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.E04.002 M8x60

L0.E04.003 M8x70

L0.E04.004 M8x90

L0.E04.005 M8x100

L0.E04.006

M10x90

DxL DxL

L0.E04.007

M10x110L0.E04.008

M12x100

L0.E04.009 M10x150

L0.E04.010

M8x140

L1.E04.001 M8x50

L1.E04.002 M8x60

L1.E04.003 M8x70

L1.E04.004 M8x90

L1.E04.005 M8x100

L1.E04.006

M10x90L1.E04.007

M10x110L1.E04.008

M12x100

L1.E04.009 M10x150

L1.E04.010

M8x140

D

L

D

L

D

L

D

MODEL:  
EXP-E05

A3

L3.E05.001 M6x15

MODEL NO.

L3.E05.002 M6x18

L3.E05.003 M8x15

L3.E05.004 M8x20

L3.E05.005 M8x25

L3.E05.006

M10x22

DxL

L3.E05.007

M10x25L3.E05.008

M10x20

MODEL:  
EXP-F01

SUS304

L0.F01.001 Φ4.2x16

MODEL NO.

SUS316

MODEL NO.

L0.F01.002

DxL

DxL

Φ4.8x16

L1.F01.001 Φ4.2x16

L1.F01.002 Φ4.8x16
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The design of the  staircase decoration style mainly relies on the stainless steel keel, which is 
realized by applying marble steps, glass steps, solid wood steps with stainless steel or solid wood 
handrails. Through the combination of points and faces, straight and oblique, the modern staircase 
breaks the traditional dull and old-fashioned staircase, making the entire interior space more clear 
and transparent, and better reflects the simple and refreshing feeling.

STAIRS 

SYSTEM

EXP-1042
Project Name: England Spiral Staircase 

Production Date: 2014.03.11

Model No: EXP-1042

COMPONENTS
Stringer:￠108x6.0mm round tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish

Tread: 12+1.52PVB+12mm laminated tempered glass, Milky PVB

Baluster: ￠38.1x1.5mm round tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish

Handrail: ￠42.4x1.5mm round tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish

Rod: ￠8mm,sus304/sus316 satin finish
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EXP-1086
Project Name: Kenya Nyoksei Double Steel Spiral staircase 

Production Date: 2016.04.05

Model No: EXP-1086

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 12mm thick plate mild steel 
powder-coated

Tread: 40mm thick Beech black

Tread support: 38x38x3.0mm square pipe mild 
steel powder-coated

Handrail: ￠42.4x1.5mm round pipe sus304/-
sus316 satin finish

Riser: 18mm thick Beech black

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 12mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated white
Tread: 30mm thick marble white
Tread support: 50x50x3.0mm square pipe A3 steel powder-coated white
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round pipe sus304/sus316 satin finish
Support column: 12mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated white
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-2068
Project Name: Germany Double Steel Plate staircase 

Production Date: 2016.06.29

Model No: EXP-2068
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EXP-1051
Project Name: Singapore Nanyang Techological University Spiral staircase 
Production Date: 2012.09.18 
Model No: EXP-1051

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 20mm thick A3 steel powder coated
Tread: 38mm thick European Beech natural color
Riser: 18mm thick European Beech natural color
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm slot tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 12mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated white
Tread: 30mm thick marble white
Tread support: 50x50x3.0mm square pipe A3 steel powder-coated white
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round pipe sus304/sus316 satin finish
Support column: 12mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated white
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-2033
Project Name: Australia Charles Double Steel 
Plate staircase
Production Date: 2013.07.22
Model No: EXP-2033

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 10mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated black 
Tread: 40mm thick Varnished
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round pipe sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Glass clamp: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear
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EXP-2045
Project Name: Qatar Double Steel Plate staircase 
Production Date: 2016.05.11
Model No: EXP-2045

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 8+8mm thick plate sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Tread: 40mm thick Beech black
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm slot tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-2037
Project Name: America George Double 
Steel Plate staircase
Production Date: 2015.05.04
Model No: EXP-2037

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 10mm thick plate sus304/sus316 
satin finish
Tread: 40mm thick Beech varnished
Tread support: 38x38x3.0mm square pipe 
sus304/sus316 satin finish
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm slot tube,sus304/sus316 
powder-coated black
Glass clamp: ￠35mm sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear
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EXP-2041
Project Name: Vancouver, Canada Adam Double 
Steel Plate staircase
Production Date: 2015.12.22
Model No: EXP-2041

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 12mm thick plate A3 steel 
powder-coated black
Tread: 40mm thick Varnished
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round pipe 
powder-coated black
Glass clamp: ￠40mm powder-coated black 
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-3009
Project Name: Italy Pinsky staircase
Production Date: 2015.06.07
Model No: EXP-3009

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 8mm thick steel plate sus304/sus316 satin finish
Tread: 40mm thick Beech nigger-brown
Riser: 18mm thick Beech nigger-brown
Tread support: 30x30x3.0mm square pipe sus304/sus316 satin finish 
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear
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COMPONENTS
Stringer: 300x50x5.0mm A3 steel powder-coated black
Tread: 40mm thick Beech black
Tread support: 50x50x3.0mm square pipe A3 steel 
powder-coated black
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish
Glass clamp: ￠35mm sus304/sus316 powder-coated black
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-2095
Project Name: America Gabrie Double Steel Plate staircase 
Production Date: 2013.02.02
Model No: EXP-2095

EXP-4003
Project Name: Hong Kong Hotel 
Single Keel staircase
Production Date: 2015.11.07
Model No: EXP-4003

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 200x100x6.0mm A3 steel 
powder-coated black 
Tread: 30mm thick marble white
Tread support: 60x60x5.0mm square pipe A3 
steel powder-coated black
Rod: ￠20mm solid rod , sus304/sus316 
satin finish
Glass clamp: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 
powder-coated black
Stair railing: 8+1.52pvb+8mm thick laminated 
tempered glass clear
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EXP-8010
Project Name: South Africa Ahmed Double Keel staircase 
Production Date: 2016.01.03
Model No: EXP-8010

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 200x100x6.0mm A3 steel 
powder-coated black 

Tread: 40mm thick Beech natural color
Handrail support: ￠12mm sus304/sus316 
powder-coated black

Handrail: ￠50mm solid wood , natural color 
Glass clamp: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 
powder-coated black

Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-6004
Project Name: Algeria Younes Concealed 
Keel staircase
Production Date: 2014.05.14
Model No: EXP-6004

COMPONENTS
Invisible stringer: 200x100x6.0mm rectangular 
pipe A3 steel antirust paint 
Tread: 40mm thick Oak black
Tread support: 12mm thick sus304/sus316 
satin finish
Tread supporting rod: ￠22x2.0mm sus304/-
sus316 satin finish
Baluster: ￠22x2.0mm sus304/sus316 satin finish
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COMPONENTS
Stringer: 10+10mm thick plate sus304/sus316 
powder-coated black
Tread: 30mm thick marble
Cap handrail：25x18x2.0mm,sus304/sus316 satin finish
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

EXP-2108
Project Name: China Double Steel Plate staircase 
Production Date: 2017.04.24
Model No: EXP-2108

EXP-H1024
Project Name: Thailand Mr. Chan Outdoor 
Engineering staircase

Production Date: 2014.07.10
Model No: EXP-H1024

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 10mm thick mild steel galvanized and 
powder-coated 

Supporting column: ￠102x6.0mm round pipe 
mild steel galvanized and powder-coated

Handrail: ￠50x1.5mm round pipe mild steel 
galvanized and powder-coated

Baluster: ￠22x1.5mm round pipe mild steel 
galvanized and powder-coated

Tread support bracket: 38x38x3.0mm square pipe 
mild steel galvanized and powder-coated

Tread: 4mm mild steel plate galvanized and 
powder-coated

305 306 +1-778-987-7884



EXP-8014
Project Name: Cambodia Double Keel staircase 
Production Date: 2019.01.15
Model No: EXP-8014

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 200x100x8.0mm A3 steel powder-coated white 

Tread: 12+1.52pvb+12+1.52pvb+12mm thick Laminated 
tempered glass clear
Handrail support: ￠12mm sus304/sus316 Titanium plating 

Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm sus304/sus316 Titanium plating 

Glass clamp: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 satin finish
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear

COMPONENTS
Glass Stringer:10+1.52PVB+10+1.52PVB+10mm Laminated 
Tempered Glass Clear
Glass Clamp:￠35mm sus304/sus316 satin finished
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm sus304/sus316 satin finished
Handrail Support: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 satin finished
Tread: 12+1.52PVB+12mm Laminated Tempered Glass Clear

EXP-9010
Project Name: America Glass staircase 
Production Date: 2017.05.09
Model No: EXP-9010
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COMPONENTS
Stringer:16+16mm thick plate A3 steel powder-coated gray
Support column:￠406x10mm round tube A3 steel powder-coated gray
Tread: 12mmhick plate A3 steel powder-coated gray
Baluster: ￠42.4x2.0mm round tube, A3 steel powder-coated gray
Handrail: ￠50.8x2.0mm round tube,A3 steel powder-coated gray

EXP-1092
Project Name: Guangzhou Spiral Staircase 

Production Date: 2018.01.06

Model No: EXP-1092

COMPONENTS
Stringer:8+8mm thick sus304/sus316 satin finish
Tread: 40mm thick European Beech paint black
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm slot tube,sus304/sus316 satin finish
Handrail support: ￠12mm sus304/sus316 satin finish
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear 

EXP-2109
Project Name: Jamaica Double Steel Plate staircase 
Production Date: 2019.04.07
Model No: EXP-2109
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EXP-4034
Project Name:   showroom staircase
Production Date: 2019.04.05
Model No: EXP-4034

COMPONENTS
Stringer: 200x100x6.0mm A3 steel powder-coated black
Tread: 40mm thick Beech natural color
Handrail support: ￠12mm sus304/sus316 mirror finish 
Handrail: ￠50.8x1.5mm round pipe , sus304/sus316 mirror finish 
Glass clamp: ￠40mm sus304/sus316 mirror finish
Stair railing: 12mm thick tempered glass clear
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